
POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

13 5070 Molina Silva, Julieta Milagros 1 0:20:31 04:06 min/Km

16 5004 Aballay, Verónica 2 0:21:42 04:20 min/Km

18 5092 Villalba, Yamila 3 0:22:24 04:28 min/Km

24 5055 Canaviri, Magali 4 0:24:22 04:52 min/Km

26 5028 Abaca, Mirian 5 0:25:13 05:02 min/Km

27 5128 Elizondo, Agustina 6 0:25:13 05:02 min/Km

28 5002 Aballay, Mariana 7 0:25:26 05:05 min/Km

29 5096 España, Tania 8 0:25:30 05:06 min/Km

30 5026 Carrizo, Marina 9 0:25:46 05:09 min/Km

36 5009 Tejada, Victoria Agustina 10 0:26:34 05:18 min/Km

37 5035 Karin, Karin Tiyone Iwashita Takahashi 11 0:26:53 05:22 min/Km

39 5063 Ariza, Belén 12 0:27:19 05:27 min/Km

40 5081 Luna, Cinthia 13 0:27:36 05:31 min/Km

41 5041 Sanchez Soria, Valeria 14 0:27:39 05:31 min/Km

45 5030 Olivares, Beatriz Ines 15 0:27:58 05:35 min/Km

46 5080 Vedia, Julieta 16 0:28:11 05:38 min/Km

47 5001 Tejada, Rocío 17 0:28:15 05:39 min/Km

50 5037 Escribá, Yésica 18 0:28:46 05:45 min/Km

51 5098 Aguero, Andrea 19 0:28:48 05:45 min/Km

52 5065 Paez, Paulina 20 0:28:50 05:46 min/Km

53 5078 Fernandez, Adriana 21 0:28:53 05:46 min/Km

54 5091 Flores, Cintia 22 0:28:56 05:47 min/Km

55 5054 Rojo, Lourdes 23 0:29:18 05:51 min/Km

56 5016 Martinez, Paloma 24 0:29:21 05:52 min/Km

58 5053 Vera, Claudia Monica 25 0:29:47 05:57 min/Km

60 5062 Iannelli, Eliana 26 0:29:51 05:58 min/Km

61 5083 Robledo, Andrea 27 0:30:05 06:01 min/Km

62 5074 Monasterio, Andrea 28 0:30:09 06:01 min/Km

63 5019 Chavero, Nadya 29 0:30:21 06:04 min/Km

65 5036 Becerra, Melina 30 0:30:38 06:07 min/Km

66 5064 Nieto, Maria Lujan 31 0:30:39 06:07 min/Km

67 5097 Soria, Valeria 32 0:30:41 06:08 min/Km

69 5014 Neira, Cintia Daniela 33 0:30:47 06:09 min/Km

70 5087 Zamora, Silvana 34 0:30:50 06:10 min/Km

71 5061 Heredia, Andrea 35 0:30:56 06:11 min/Km

72 5136 Badra, Daniela 36 0:31:12 06:14 min/Km

73 5007 Rubiño, Patricia Karina 37 0:31:31 06:18 min/Km

74 5051 Castillo Vergara, Sofía Magdalena 38 0:31:36 06:19 min/Km
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75 5066 Sambrizzi, Ana Paula 39 0:31:39 06:19 min/Km

76 5033 Rodriguez, Mariela 40 0:31:41 06:20 min/Km

77 5057 Sotomayor, Maria Daniela 41 0:31:51 06:22 min/Km

78 5086 Oliveros, Maria Agostina 42 0:31:53 06:22 min/Km

79 5060 Romero, María Victoria Natalia 43 0:31:56 06:23 min/Km

80 5082 Guevara, Veronica Mariel 44 0:32:01 06:24 min/Km

81 5071 Herrero Traverso, María Victoria 45 0:32:08 06:25 min/Km

82 5134 Romagnoli, Agustina 46 0:32:19 06:27 min/Km

83 5017 Martinez, Serena 47 0:32:23 06:28 min/Km

84 5032 Leon, Silvana 48 0:32:33 06:30 min/Km

85 5031 Mesina, Maria Ester 49 0:32:35 06:31 min/Km

87 5075 Romero, Julia 50 0:32:41 06:32 min/Km

88 5084 Guajardo, Rosa 51 0:32:51 06:34 min/Km

89 5079 Aguilar, Erika 52 0:33:03 06:36 min/Km

90 5077 Schoenaker, Florencia 53 0:33:14 06:38 min/Km

91 5034 Martin, Alfonsina 54 0:33:53 06:46 min/Km

92 5085 Boiteux Gonzalez, Abril 55 0:33:56 06:47 min/Km

94 5068 Casas Yanzon, María De La Paz 56 0:34:06 06:49 min/Km

95 5008 Soria, Maria Celina 57 0:34:46 06:57 min/Km

96 5018 Villegas, Adriana 58 0:35:09 07:01 min/Km

97 5006 Armada, Valeria 59 0:35:15 07:03 min/Km

98 5050 Márquez, Silvana Verónica 60 0:35:25 07:05 min/Km

99 5069 Garcia Nacif, María Fernanda 61 0:35:29 07:05 min/Km

101 5094 Alba, Maria Del Mar 62 0:36:02 07:12 min/Km

103 5023 Manrique, Maria Guadalupe 63 0:37:36 07:31 min/Km

104 5039 Aguirre, Gisela 64 0:38:06 07:37 min/Km

105 5058 Leguiza, Celia 65 0:38:11 07:38 min/Km

106 5021 Torrent, Rosana 66 0:38:23 07:40 min/Km

108 5027 Simone, Simone Aparecida De Souza Tasca 67 0:39:39 07:55 min/Km

109 5029 Quiroga, Maria 68 0:39:49 07:57 min/Km

110 5073 Romero, Celeste 69 0:39:57 07:59 min/Km

111 5076 Vicente, Viviana Beatriz 70 0:40:20 08:04 min/Km

112 5013 Leon, Mariela 71 0:41:03 08:12 min/Km

113 5090 Coria, Maria Amelia 72 0:42:08 08:25 min/Km

114 5020 Trigo Caballero, Gisella Beatriz 73 0:43:50 08:46 min/Km

115 5088 Carrascosa, Maria Del Carmen 74 0:44:03 08:48 min/Km

116 5089 Lucato, Agostina 75 0:44:15 08:51 min/Km

119 5067 Zabala, Susana 76 0:52:35 10:31 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

1 5139 Lucero, Paulo 1 0:15:53 03:10 min/Km

2 5113 Muñoz, Saul 2 0:15:54 03:10 min/Km

3 5133 Mercado, Walter 3 0:16:21 03:16 min/Km

4 5114 Delgado, Lautaro 4 0:16:39 03:19 min/Km

5 5124 Villafañe, Gonzalo 5 0:16:59 03:23 min/Km

6 5104 Beron Fernández, Ismael 6 0:17:47 03:33 min/Km

7 5126 Argana Gonzalez, Cristian 7 0:18:08 03:37 min/Km

8 5127 Santana, Ignacio 8 0:18:09 03:37 min/Km

9 5125 Barzola, Gabriel 9 0:18:18 03:39 min/Km
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10 5048 Pereyra, Diego 10 0:18:47 03:45 min/Km

11 5122 Fernandez, Enrique Ramiro 11 0:20:22 04:04 min/Km

12 5120 Carrizo, Marcelo Nahuel 12 0:20:27 04:05 min/Km

14 5115 Duran, Luciano 13 0:20:38 04:07 min/Km

15 5102 González, Ramón 14 0:21:31 04:18 min/Km

17 5043 Videla, Franco 15 0:21:42 04:20 min/Km

19 5101 Rios, Alejandro 16 0:22:59 04:35 min/Km

20 5099 Murciano, Luis Ariel 17 0:23:24 04:40 min/Km

21 5112 Ponce, Claudio Nelson 18 0:23:26 04:41 min/Km

22 5121 Paez, Axel Alan 19 0:23:41 04:44 min/Km

23 5040 Ruiz, Gaston 20 0:24:21 04:52 min/Km

25 5024 García Fernández, Santiago Nicolas 21 0:24:36 04:55 min/Km

31 5106 Sierra Reyes, Santiago Martin 22 0:26:15 05:15 min/Km

32 5132 Aranda Doncel, Alejo 23 0:26:17 05:15 min/Km

33 5047 Gonzalez, Joaquin Luis 24 0:26:22 05:16 min/Km

34 5110 Flores, Adrian Ismael 25 0:26:30 05:18 min/Km

35 5011 Castro, Nicolas Angel 26 0:26:32 05:18 min/Km

38 5042 Virhuez, Luciano 27 0:27:11 05:26 min/Km

42 5130 Avila, Hector Marcelo 28 0:27:43 05:32 min/Km

43 5129 Vargas, Jose Miguel 29 0:27:46 05:33 min/Km

44 5105 Mattar, Sebastian 30 0:27:49 05:33 min/Km

48 5046 Valverde, Daniel 31 0:28:27 05:41 min/Km

49 5045 Valverde, Federico 32 0:28:29 05:41 min/Km

57 5131 Doncel, Carlos 33 0:29:32 05:54 min/Km

59 5117 Donoso, Atilio 34 0:29:49 05:57 min/Km

64 5103 Nieto, Oscar Alfredo 35 0:30:37 06:07 min/Km

68 5025 Elizondo Alleva, Matias Nahuel 36 0:30:43 06:08 min/Km

86 5135 Moine, Joaquin 37 0:32:38 06:31 min/Km

93 5044 Boiteux, Alejandro 38 0:33:57 06:47 min/Km

100 5119 Varas, Marcos 39 0:35:40 07:08 min/Km

102 5140 Lima, Carlos 40 0:37:33 07:30 min/Km

107 5049 Correa, Ivan Alfredo 41 0:39:27 07:53 min/Km

117 5116 Balmaceda, Jesus 42 0:44:27 08:53 min/Km

118 5107 Zalazar, Mario 43 0:44:29 08:53 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

28 1211 Pizarro, Noelia 1 0:37:27 03:44 min/Km

42 1204 Alvarez, Maria Daniela 2 0:39:15 03:55 min/Km

53 1359 Rojo, Milena 3 0:40:28 04:02 min/Km

60 1098 Lima, Nahir Rachel 4 0:41:26 04:08 min/Km

63 1215 Fernandez, Nelda 5 0:41:35 04:09 min/Km

65 1161 Ontivero Jalife, Maria Agustina 6 0:42:01 04:12 min/Km

70 1030 Lopez, Rita 7 0:42:34 04:15 min/Km

71 1046 Torres, Julieta Del Valle 8 0:42:44 04:16 min/Km

74 1193 Bonavita, Maria Beatriz 9 0:43:00 04:18 min/Km

81 1181 Galleguillo, Berta 10 0:43:30 04:21 min/Km

83 1028 Arbitelli, Eve 11 0:43:34 04:21 min/Km

86 1149 Villafañe, Fátima 12 0:43:46 04:22 min/Km

87 1197 Poblete, Magali 13 0:43:48 04:22 min/Km
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89 1171 Garay Bustos, Maria Paula 14 0:43:59 04:23 min/Km

90 1216 Figueroa, Marcela 15 0:44:03 04:24 min/Km

91 1008 Yacante Rosel, Paula 16 0:44:06 04:24 min/Km

92 1358 Corestein, Alejandra 17 0:44:19 04:25 min/Km

94 1192 Atencio, Agostina 18 0:44:34 04:27 min/Km

100 1177 Virhuez, Alejandra 19 0:44:56 04:29 min/Km

101 1099 Achem Botella, Maria Belén 20 0:44:59 04:29 min/Km

102 1160 Bazan, Patricia 21 0:45:01 04:30 min/Km

106 1147 Cano, Marilin 22 0:45:29 04:32 min/Km

107 1102 Aguilar, Guadalupe 23 0:45:30 04:33 min/Km

109 1174 Castan, Natalia 24 0:45:40 04:34 min/Km

115 1100 Dominguez Sepulveda, Maira 25 0:45:57 04:35 min/Km

117 1362 Ferreyra, Mariela 26 0:46:13 04:37 min/Km

118 1083 Martínez, Ruth Fabiola 27 0:46:29 04:38 min/Km

127 1096 Castro, Daniela 28 0:47:08 04:42 min/Km

129 1088 Victoria, Maria Agostina 29 0:47:12 04:43 min/Km

134 1203 Frias, Andrea 30 0:47:25 04:44 min/Km

136 1169 Domínguez, María Verónica 31 0:47:29 04:44 min/Km

137 1190 Funes, Maria Ines 32 0:47:31 04:45 min/Km

138 1087 Miranda, Karina Eliana 33 0:47:34 04:45 min/Km

143 1155 Garcia, Maria Eugenia 34 0:47:44 04:46 min/Km

145 1080 Hidalgo, Luisina 35 0:47:48 04:46 min/Km

146 1034 Salinas, Camila 36 0:47:49 04:46 min/Km

147 1220 Vila, Victoria 37 0:47:51 04:47 min/Km

152 1380 Campillay, Mariela Betiana 38 0:48:01 04:48 min/Km

153 1202 Oliver, Carolina 39 0:48:11 04:49 min/Km

156 1081 Benegas, Candida 40 0:48:28 04:50 min/Km

157 1196 Conca, Cecilia 41 0:48:29 04:50 min/Km

162 1187 Reiniso, Sandra 42 0:49:02 04:54 min/Km

164 1077 Salvalaggio, Antonella 43 0:49:11 04:55 min/Km

167 1027 Lorenzo, Ana Laura 44 0:49:29 04:56 min/Km

168 1210 Dobro, Carla 45 0:49:34 04:57 min/Km

171 1157 Dal Maso, Patricia 46 0:49:43 04:58 min/Km

172 1082 Ballesteros, Constanza 47 0:49:44 04:58 min/Km

173 1105 Olivares, Emilce 48 0:49:49 04:58 min/Km

182 1214 Quiroga, Valentina.Quirogabazan 49 0:50:31 05:03 min/Km

183 1094 Rosales, Lorena 50 0:50:33 05:03 min/Km

186 1280 Perotta, Mabel 51 0:50:39 05:03 min/Km

189 1104 Gioda, Paula 52 0:50:41 05:04 min/Km

190 1208 Juarez, Lucia 53 0:50:42 05:04 min/Km

191 1195 Vargas, Flavia Romina 54 0:50:43 05:04 min/Km

195 1162 Escudero, Dora 55 0:50:49 05:04 min/Km

198 1168 Gonzalez, Analia Antonia 56 0:50:53 05:05 min/Km

199 1078 Mattar, Stefanía 57 0:50:54 05:05 min/Km

201 1176 Luna, Paola 58 0:51:04 05:06 min/Km

204 1146 Nollen, Julieta 59 0:51:22 05:08 min/Km

206 1185 Nicolia, Flavia 60 0:51:29 05:08 min/Km

207 1218 Piran, Natalia 61 0:51:31 05:09 min/Km

208 1072 Inohosa, Vanesa 62 0:51:33 05:09 min/Km

210 1039 Gil, Alejandra 63 0:51:53 05:11 min/Km



211 1139 Balmaceda, Romina 64 0:51:55 05:11 min/Km

212 1172 Aguado, Belen 65 0:52:06 05:12 min/Km

213 1138 Páez, Ingrid 66 0:52:11 05:13 min/Km

214 1186 Orellana, Yanina 67 0:52:28 05:14 min/Km

215 1212 Guimaraes, Ana Ines 68 0:52:29 05:14 min/Km

216 1093 Ladstatter, Valeria 69 0:52:31 05:15 min/Km

217 1140 Gómez, Natalia 70 0:52:32 05:15 min/Km

218 1200 Orellana, Maria 71 0:52:33 05:15 min/Km

220 1164 Buttazzoni Guevara, Maria Amalia 72 0:52:47 05:16 min/Km

221 1103 Sanchez, Veronica 73 0:52:50 05:17 min/Km

224 1178 Di Carlo, Monica 74 0:52:58 05:17 min/Km

225 1095 Marinero, Tania 75 0:53:05 05:18 min/Km

226 1194 Pons, Maria Magdalena 76 0:53:06 05:18 min/Km

229 1092 Botella, Lizzie 77 0:53:12 05:19 min/Km

230 1089 Perisotto, Tita 78 0:53:14 05:19 min/Km

231 1007 Seguin, Maria Del Valle 79 0:53:21 05:20 min/Km

234 1043 Samat, Julieta 80 0:53:36 05:21 min/Km

236 1217 Suligoy, Martha 81 0:53:39 05:21 min/Km

238 1191 Gutierrez, Erica Nancy 82 0:53:48 05:22 min/Km

244 1038 Conde, Evelina 83 0:54:11 05:25 min/Km

245 1199 Rodriguez, Analia 84 0:54:13 05:25 min/Km

246 1209 Alcaide Carrascosa, Maria Guadalupe 85 0:54:17 05:25 min/Km

247 1136 Paredes, Marisol 86 0:54:28 05:26 min/Km

249 1165 Muñoz, Lorena 87 0:54:44 05:28 min/Km

250 1198 Illanez, Maria Cristina 88 0:54:46 05:28 min/Km

252 1166 Miranda, Marisa 89 0:55:02 05:30 min/Km

253 1365 Pasten, Miriam 90 0:55:08 05:30 min/Km

257 1182 Yacante, Maria Eugenia 91 0:55:28 05:32 min/Km

258 1207 Posse, Ana 92 0:55:37 05:33 min/Km

259 1003 Dávila, Cintia 93 0:55:39 05:33 min/Km

260 1156 Borghi, Thais 94 0:55:52 05:35 min/Km

262 1090 Quintero Andrade, Sabrina Noe 95 0:55:57 05:35 min/Km

263 1005 Funes, Jesica Alejandra 96 0:56:04 05:36 min/Km

265 1142 Gonzalez, Maria Marta 97 0:56:07 05:36 min/Km

266 1026 Salinas Calvo, Victoria 98 0:56:22 05:38 min/Km

268 1170 Llarena, Carla 99 0:56:55 05:41 min/Km

272 1141 Llarena, Solange 100 0:57:04 05:42 min/Km

274 1219 Villacorta, Yanela 101 0:57:07 05:42 min/Km

275 1152 Matons Torres, María Luisa 102 0:57:09 05:42 min/Km

276 1023 Ruiz, Leonor Del Valle 103 0:57:10 05:43 min/Km

278 1188 Peña, Nancy 104 0:57:20 05:44 min/Km

279 1135 Chávez, Dayana 105 0:57:23 05:44 min/Km

282 1085 Lozano, Liliana 106 0:57:52 05:47 min/Km

283 1024 Olivera, Maria Del Rosario 107 0:58:00 05:48 min/Km

284 1004 Di Dio, Celia Marisa 108 0:58:02 05:48 min/Km

285 1206 Aguirre, Angie 109 0:58:04 05:48 min/Km

288 1101 Balmaceda, Emilia 110 0:58:22 05:50 min/Km

289 1019 Gutierrez, Luciana 111 0:58:25 05:50 min/Km

290 1180 Scardino, Lorena 112 0:58:32 05:51 min/Km

292 1154 Heredia, Estefania 113 0:58:51 05:53 min/Km



293 1002 Díaz, Lorena Del Carmen 114 0:59:15 05:55 min/Km

294 1097 Coria, Susana 115 0:59:18 05:55 min/Km

296 1148 Stolzing, Marta 116 0:59:40 05:58 min/Km

297 1205 Ruiz, Silvia Eloisa 117 0:59:55 05:59 min/Km

299 1010 Sudatti Palma, Silvina Paola 118 1:00:05 06:00 min/Km

300 1213 Brao, Maria Belén 119 1:00:13 06:01 min/Km

302 1183 Lecchi Saenz, Valentina 120 1:00:40 06:04 min/Km

306 1184 Carrizo, Alejandra 121 1:01:56 06:11 min/Km

308 1145 Stolzing, Maria Eugenia 122 1:02:19 06:13 min/Km

310 1201 Zarate, Silvana 123 1:03:32 06:21 min/Km

311 1144 Acuña, Analía Elizabeth 124 1:04:08 06:24 min/Km

312 1366 Riveros, Sonia 125 1:05:11 06:31 min/Km

313 1040 Correa, Liliana 126 1:05:12 06:31 min/Km

314 1035 Thus, Maria Laura 127 1:05:17 06:31 min/Km

315 1175 Raso, Laura Elina 128 1:06:47 06:40 min/Km

316 1173 Conte-Grand, Geraldine 129 1:08:03 06:48 min/Km

317 1189 Giannoni, Stella 130 1:08:06 06:48 min/Km

318 1167 Aguil, Betina 131 1:09:19 06:55 min/Km

319 1084 Maggio, Maria Veronica 132 1:09:21 06:56 min/Km

320 1137 Femenia, Sofía Silvina 133 1:09:22 06:56 min/Km

321 1163 Lucero, Gabriela 134 1:09:24 06:56 min/Km

322 1276 Aredes, Maria Jose 135 1:09:47 06:58 min/Km

323 1037 Jáuregui, Bárbara 136 1:09:49 06:58 min/Km

324 1134 Prado, Paola 137 1:10:00 07:00 min/Km

326 1031 Ramirez, Elina 138 1:11:56 07:11 min/Km

331 1159 Schefer, Soledad 139 1:18:39 07:51 min/Km

332 1045 Lopez Paperno, Maria Paz 140 1:18:43 07:52 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

1 1327 Espejo, Matias 1 0:30:17 03:01 min/Km

2 1342 Villafañe Flores, Gustavo 2 0:30:53 03:05 min/Km

3 1309 Tejada, Lisandro 3 0:31:31 03:09 min/Km

4 1257 Garcia, Mariano 4 0:32:11 03:13 min/Km

5 1271 Catanzaro, Marcos 5 0:32:54 03:17 min/Km

6 1017 Flores, Francisco 6 0:33:19 03:19 min/Km

7 1298 Tejada, Jairo 7 0:33:20 03:20 min/Km

8 1129 Parco, Luis Giocondo 8 0:33:38 03:21 min/Km

9 1371 Carrizo, Ignacio Manuel 9 0:33:51 03:23 min/Km

10 1303 Cortez, Sergio 10 0:34:10 03:25 min/Km

11 1355 Treu, Daniel 11 0:34:41 03:28 min/Km

12 1230 Manzano, Juan Carlos 12 0:35:23 03:32 min/Km

13 1123 Lima, Aldo Dante 13 0:35:30 03:33 min/Km

14 1306 Elizondo, Matias 14 0:35:38 03:33 min/Km

15 1108 Alcaide, Jorge 15 0:35:48 03:34 min/Km

16 1070 Pereyra, Pablo 16 0:35:59 03:35 min/Km

17 1068 Avendaño, Mauro 17 0:36:04 03:36 min/Km

18 1311 Lucero, Ismael 18 0:36:22 03:38 min/Km

19 1125 Garcia, Gustavo 19 0:36:27 03:38 min/Km

20 1112 Sanchez, Carlos 20 0:36:34 03:39 min/Km
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21 1279 Sanchez Mestre, Ramiro Martin 21 0:36:41 03:40 min/Km

22 1317 Sierra Reyes, Marcelo Maximilaino 22 0:36:52 03:41 min/Km

23 1233 Habibi, Juan Pablo 23 0:37:00 03:42 min/Km

24 1282 Fernandez, Nicolas 24 0:37:03 03:42 min/Km

25 1231 Páez Merele, Enzo Gabriel 25 0:37:08 03:42 min/Km

26 1326 Gualdieri, Alfredo 26 0:37:12 03:43 min/Km

27 1312 Villafañe, Daniel 27 0:37:16 03:43 min/Km

29 1293 Celsa, Franco 28 0:38:04 03:48 min/Km

30 1305 Brito, Mario Oscar 29 0:38:12 03:49 min/Km

31 1260 Medina, Gonzalo 30 0:38:16 03:49 min/Km

32 1049 Iglesias, Franco 31 0:38:29 03:50 min/Km

33 1064 Guzman, Hector Esequiel 32 0:38:35 03:51 min/Km

34 1388 Calanoce, Gustavo 33 0:38:41 03:52 min/Km

35 1364 Gonzalez, Oscar 34 0:38:43 03:52 min/Km

36 1290 Acosta, Gabriel 35 0:38:44 03:52 min/Km

37 1363 Farias, Raul 36 0:38:47 03:52 min/Km

38 1265 Sanchez, Emiliano 37 0:38:49 03:52 min/Km

39 1245 Basualdo, Diego 38 0:38:51 03:53 min/Km

40 1360 Riboli, Diego 39 0:38:53 03:53 min/Km

41 1296 Zarate, Alejandro 40 0:39:06 03:54 min/Km

43 1277 Ontiveros, Renso 41 0:39:22 03:56 min/Km

44 1062 Guzman, Carlos Alfredo 42 0:39:25 03:56 min/Km

45 1372 Godoy, Nahuel 43 0:39:29 03:56 min/Km

46 1274 Gauna, Ramiro 44 0:39:30 03:57 min/Km

47 1249 Putelli, Emilio Darío 45 0:39:44 03:58 min/Km

48 1373 Peralta, Leandro 46 0:39:46 03:58 min/Km

49 1126 Aguilera Albano, Sergio 47 0:39:54 03:59 min/Km

50 1304 Arias, Santiago 48 0:40:13 04:01 min/Km

51 1301 Ontiveros, Luciano 49 0:40:13 04:01 min/Km

52 1352 Leiva, Roberto Jorge 50 0:40:26 04:02 min/Km

54 1295 Perez, Victor 51 0:40:46 04:04 min/Km

55 1278 Flores Fernandez, Adolfo German 52 0:40:48 04:04 min/Km

56 1128 Videla, Marcelo 53 0:40:51 04:05 min/Km

57 1021 Carrizo, Ariel Gustavo 54 0:40:56 04:05 min/Km

58 1378 Manzano, Leonardo 55 0:41:05 04:06 min/Km

59 1223 Luna, Walter 56 0:41:16 04:07 min/Km

61 1314 De La Vega, Pedro 57 0:41:28 04:08 min/Km

62 1251 Flores Fernández, Tomás Alejandro 58 0:41:32 04:09 min/Km

64 1287 Olmos, Roberto 59 0:41:54 04:11 min/Km

66 1338 Escudero, Gustavo 60 0:42:04 04:12 min/Km

67 1375 Caballero, Eduardo 61 0:42:11 04:13 min/Km

68 1109 Correa, Lautaro 62 0:42:13 04:13 min/Km

69 1258 Aballay, Juan Leonardo 63 0:42:16 04:13 min/Km

72 1273 Yanzon, Eugenio 64 0:42:50 04:17 min/Km

73 1275 Rios, Gerardo Matias 65 0:42:54 04:17 min/Km

75 1262 Rodriguez, Federico 66 0:43:04 04:18 min/Km

76 1357 Calo, Jonathan 67 0:43:06 04:18 min/Km

77 1267 Paez, Nelson 68 0:43:15 04:19 min/Km

78 1316 Carbajal, Juan Carlos 69 0:43:16 04:19 min/Km

79 1107 Flores, Gonzalo 70 0:43:24 04:20 min/Km



80 1285 Gomez, Gerardo 71 0:43:29 04:20 min/Km

82 1234 Codorniu, Guillermo Sebastián 72 0:43:32 04:21 min/Km

84 1061 Chain, Uriel 73 0:43:36 04:21 min/Km

85 1221 Rodríguez Brunori, Roberto Andres 74 0:43:39 04:21 min/Km

88 1299 Lorenzo, Emiliano 75 0:43:48 04:22 min/Km

93 1291 Pinto, Ricardo 76 0:44:21 04:26 min/Km

95 1253 Laciar, Daniel 77 0:44:37 04:27 min/Km

96 1286 Martinez, Enzo 78 0:44:39 04:27 min/Km

97 1254 Reinoso, Ricardo 79 0:44:44 04:28 min/Km

98 1264 Araya, Obdulio Rafael 80 0:44:51 04:29 min/Km

99 1110 Moll, Miguel 81 0:44:54 04:29 min/Km

103 1300 Albarracin, Sergio Gabriel 82 0:45:13 04:31 min/Km

104 1346 Mahon, Ariel 83 0:45:21 04:32 min/Km

105 1323 Leiva, Jesus 84 0:45:23 04:32 min/Km

108 1047 Buceta, Carlos 85 0:45:34 04:33 min/Km

110 1250 Paez, Federico 86 0:45:44 04:34 min/Km

111 1127 Hausser, Mario 87 0:45:45 04:34 min/Km

112 1133 Villafañe, Alfredo 88 0:45:49 04:34 min/Km

113 1114 Martinez, Rodrigo 89 0:45:51 04:35 min/Km

114 1071 Fuentes, Ruben 90 0:45:55 04:35 min/Km

116 1059 Ahumada, Enrique 91 0:45:59 04:35 min/Km

119 1283 Vila, Gonzalo 92 0:46:42 04:40 min/Km

120 1259 Aballay, Juan Jose 93 0:46:47 04:40 min/Km

121 1341 Olivares, Juan Pablo 94 0:46:50 04:41 min/Km

122 1329 Tejada Ruiz, Esteban Eduardo 95 0:46:57 04:41 min/Km

123 1310 Romero, Edgardo 96 0:46:58 04:41 min/Km

124 1289 Estrada, Lautaro 97 0:47:00 04:42 min/Km

125 1111 Guirado, Luis 98 0:47:02 04:42 min/Km

126 1354 Montaña, Luis Ernesto 99 0:47:05 04:42 min/Km

128 1292 Orellana, Gonzalo 100 0:47:11 04:43 min/Km

130 1227 Dominguez, Claudio 101 0:47:14 04:43 min/Km

131 1229 Lecam, Dario 102 0:47:15 04:43 min/Km

132 1361 Lucero, Lucas 103 0:47:17 04:43 min/Km

133 1225 Tejada, Agustín Esteban 104 0:47:23 04:44 min/Km

135 1319 Maya, Carlos 105 0:47:27 04:44 min/Km

139 1237 Silva Chamorro, Franco 106 0:47:35 04:45 min/Km

140 1235 Gutiérrez, Mauro 107 0:47:39 04:45 min/Km

141 1248 Carleta, Gustavo 108 0:47:41 04:46 min/Km

142 1244 Mercado, Carlos 109 0:47:42 04:46 min/Km

144 1118 Paniagua, Guillermo Federico 110 0:47:48 04:46 min/Km

148 1347 Diaz, Federico 111 0:47:55 04:47 min/Km

149 1339 Murua, Claudio 112 0:47:56 04:47 min/Km

150 1226 Perelló, Raúl 113 0:47:58 04:47 min/Km

151 1117 Olivares, Carlos 114 0:47:59 04:47 min/Km

154 1222 Peralta, Julio 115 0:48:20 04:50 min/Km

155 1336 Albar Diaz, Santiago Ignacio 116 0:48:24 04:50 min/Km

158 1376 Videla, Federico 117 0:48:45 04:52 min/Km

159 1120 Arias, Humberto 118 0:48:46 04:52 min/Km

160 1048 González Serafini, Mariano Andrés 119 0:48:52 04:53 min/Km

161 1337 Von Euw, German 120 0:48:54 04:53 min/Km



163 1113 Achem, Jorge Luis 121 0:49:05 04:54 min/Km

165 1333 Ruarte, Hernan 122 0:49:21 04:56 min/Km

166 1332 Maya, Mathias 123 0:49:23 04:56 min/Km

169 1060 Campora, Dario Luis 124 0:49:40 04:58 min/Km

170 1252 Flores Fernandez, Santiago Andres 125 0:49:41 04:58 min/Km

174 1054 Bustamante, Gustavo Carlos 126 0:49:58 04:59 min/Km

175 1012 Beron, Hugo 127 0:49:58 04:59 min/Km

176 1255 Manini, Maximiliano 128 0:50:01 05:00 min/Km

177 1294 Caputto, Ramiro 129 0:50:04 05:00 min/Km

178 1367 Bortolon, Christiano 130 0:50:11 05:01 min/Km

179 1058 Oyola, Facundo Raul 131 0:50:15 05:01 min/Km

180 1086 Vargas, Juan Jose 132 0:50:24 05:02 min/Km

181 1270 Elizondo, Franco 133 0:50:29 05:02 min/Km

184 1130 Mentesano, Angel 134 0:50:35 05:03 min/Km

185 1369 Brusa, Emanuel 135 0:50:37 05:03 min/Km

187 1074 Simon, Jose 136 0:50:39 05:03 min/Km

188 1266 Ahumada, Matias 137 0:50:40 05:04 min/Km

192 1345 Banco, Mauricio 138 0:50:44 05:04 min/Km

193 1344 Portugal, Rodrigo 139 0:50:45 05:04 min/Km

194 1073 Ahun, Nasif 140 0:50:47 05:04 min/Km

196 1018 Mercado, Alfredo 141 0:50:50 05:05 min/Km

197 1334 Elizondo, Maximiliano 142 0:50:51 05:05 min/Km

200 1057 Funes, Carlos Javier 143 0:50:59 05:05 min/Km

202 1067 Dignani, Marcelo 144 0:51:07 05:06 min/Km

203 1151 Perotta, Guillermo 145 0:51:09 05:06 min/Km

205 1263 Anzorena, Eduardo 146 0:51:27 05:08 min/Km

209 1340 Merenda, Franco 147 0:51:43 05:10 min/Km

219 1387 Vega, Ariel 148 0:52:38 05:15 min/Km

222 1124 Reich, Juan Carlos 149 0:52:50 05:17 min/Km

223 1377 Lertora, Tomas 150 0:52:56 05:17 min/Km

227 1241 Gutiérrez, Gustavo 151 0:53:08 05:18 min/Km

228 1324 Luna, Nestor 152 0:53:10 05:19 min/Km

232 1247 Sanchez, Carlos 153 0:53:29 05:20 min/Km

233 1313 De La Vega, Facundo 154 0:53:31 05:21 min/Km

235 1063 Samat, Daniel 155 0:53:38 05:21 min/Km

237 1239 Montaño, Mario 156 0:53:43 05:22 min/Km

239 1370 Moreno, Raul 157 0:53:51 05:23 min/Km

240 1261 Fernandez, Ramon 158 0:53:59 05:23 min/Km

241 1288 Gonzalez, Elvio 159 0:54:05 05:24 min/Km

242 1307 Gonzalez, Roque 160 0:54:08 05:24 min/Km

243 1132 Flores, Cristian 161 0:54:09 05:24 min/Km

248 1115 Guajardo, Raul 162 0:54:39 05:27 min/Km

251 1322 Caputto, Gerardo 163 0:54:53 05:29 min/Km

254 1284 Gomez, Guillermo 164 0:55:11 05:31 min/Km

255 1321 Ruiz, Lucas 165 0:55:14 05:31 min/Km

256 1374 Saavedra, Leonardo 166 0:55:19 05:31 min/Km

261 1242 Tejada, Gustavo Fabián 167 0:55:55 05:35 min/Km

264 1224 Vizzo, Pablo Gerardo 168 0:56:06 05:36 min/Km

267 1069 Guerrero, Matias 169 0:56:35 05:39 min/Km

269 1065 Anzellotti, Eduardo 170 0:56:58 05:41 min/Km



270 1052 Mosert, Maximiliano 171 0:57:02 05:42 min/Km

271 1131 Castro Alaniz, Gabriel Alejandro 172 0:57:03 05:42 min/Km

273 1238 Nievas, Fabio 173 0:57:07 05:42 min/Km

277 1272 Anzellotti, Germán 174 0:57:15 05:43 min/Km

280 1343 Gonzalez, Juan Bautista 175 0:57:25 05:44 min/Km

281 1335 Martin, Facundo 176 0:57:39 05:45 min/Km

286 1315 Gonçalves Morgui, Gabriel 177 0:58:07 05:48 min/Km

287 1020 Alonso Gonzalez, Mauricio 178 0:58:13 05:49 min/Km

291 1356 Maldonado, Jose 179 0:58:41 05:52 min/Km

295 1328 Gallardo Alvarez, Carlos Federico 180 0:59:27 05:56 min/Km

298 1106 Guillén, Arturo 181 0:59:57 05:59 min/Km

301 1015 Oyola, Martin 182 1:00:23 06:02 min/Km

303 1119 Paniagua, Guillermo 183 1:01:20 06:08 min/Km

304 1075 Carracedo, Raul 184 1:01:24 06:08 min/Km

305 1228 Campos, Samuel 185 1:01:25 06:08 min/Km

307 1297 Oro, Jose Luis 186 1:02:19 06:13 min/Km

309 1240 Rodriguez, Miguel Ángel 187 1:02:41 06:16 min/Km

325 1351 Gutierrez, Martin Oscar 188 1:11:16 07:07 min/Km

327 1302 Olmos, Luis 189 1:17:36 07:45 min/Km

328 1281 Baigorria, Mauricio 190 1:17:38 07:45 min/Km

329 1331 Montilla, Bruno 191 1:17:42 07:46 min/Km

330 1318 Veron, Esteban Mauricio 192 1:17:51 07:47 min/Km

333 1330 Arenas, Mario Edgardo 193 1:30:42 09:04 min/Km

334 1053 Funes, Fernando 194 2:00:06 12:00 min/Km

335 2089 Franois, Ulises 195 2:17:23 13:44 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

65 1161 Ontivero Jalife, Maria Agustina 1 0:42:01 04:12 min/Km

94 1192 Atencio, Agostina 2 0:44:34 04:27 min/Km

182 1214 Quiroga, Valentina.Quirogabazan 3 0:50:31 05:03 min/Km

274 1219 Villacorta, Yanela 4 0:57:07 05:42 min/Km

285 1206 Aguirre, Angie 5 0:58:04 05:48 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

28 1211 Pizarro, Noelia 1 0:37:27 03:44 min/Km

53 1359 Rojo, Milena 2 0:40:28 04:02 min/Km

60 1098 Lima, Nahir Rachel 3 0:41:26 04:08 min/Km

63 1215 Fernandez, Nelda 4 0:41:35 04:09 min/Km

71 1046 Torres, Julieta Del Valle 5 0:42:44 04:16 min/Km

83 1028 Arbitelli, Eve 6 0:43:34 04:21 min/Km

86 1149 Villafañe, Fátima 7 0:43:46 04:22 min/Km

87 1197 Poblete, Magali 8 0:43:48 04:22 min/Km

89 1171 Garay Bustos, Maria Paula 9 0:43:59 04:23 min/Km

91 1008 Yacante Rosel, Paula 10 0:44:06 04:24 min/Km

101 1099 Achem Botella, Maria Belén 11 0:44:59 04:29 min/Km

107 1102 Aguilar, Guadalupe 12 0:45:30 04:33 min/Km

115 1100 Dominguez Sepulveda, Maira 13 0:45:57 04:35 min/Km

10 K - FEM de 14 a 19 años

10 K - FEM de 20 a 29 años



129 1088 Victoria, Maria Agostina 14 0:47:12 04:43 min/Km

136 1169 Domínguez, María Verónica 15 0:47:29 04:44 min/Km

143 1155 Garcia, Maria Eugenia 16 0:47:44 04:46 min/Km

146 1034 Salinas, Camila 17 0:47:49 04:46 min/Km

164 1077 Salvalaggio, Antonella 18 0:49:11 04:55 min/Km

167 1027 Lorenzo, Ana Laura 19 0:49:29 04:56 min/Km

183 1094 Rosales, Lorena 20 0:50:33 05:03 min/Km

199 1078 Mattar, Stefanía 21 0:50:54 05:05 min/Km

201 1176 Luna, Paola 22 0:51:04 05:06 min/Km

204 1146 Nollen, Julieta 23 0:51:22 05:08 min/Km

221 1103 Sanchez, Veronica 24 0:52:50 05:17 min/Km

225 1095 Marinero, Tania 25 0:53:05 05:18 min/Km

226 1194 Pons, Maria Magdalena 26 0:53:06 05:18 min/Km

231 1007 Seguin, Maria Del Valle 27 0:53:21 05:20 min/Km

234 1043 Samat, Julieta 28 0:53:36 05:21 min/Km

246 1209 Alcaide Carrascosa, Maria Guadalupe 29 0:54:17 05:25 min/Km

247 1136 Paredes, Marisol 30 0:54:28 05:26 min/Km

266 1026 Salinas Calvo, Victoria 31 0:56:22 05:38 min/Km

275 1152 Matons Torres, María Luisa 32 0:57:09 05:42 min/Km

279 1135 Chávez, Dayana 33 0:57:23 05:44 min/Km

289 1019 Gutierrez, Luciana 34 0:58:25 05:50 min/Km

302 1183 Lecchi Saenz, Valentina 35 1:00:40 06:04 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

42 1204 Alvarez, Maria Daniela 1 0:39:15 03:55 min/Km

70 1030 Lopez, Rita 2 0:42:34 04:15 min/Km

100 1177 Virhuez, Alejandra 3 0:44:56 04:29 min/Km

102 1160 Bazan, Patricia 4 0:45:01 04:30 min/Km

106 1147 Cano, Marilin 5 0:45:29 04:32 min/Km

117 1362 Ferreyra, Mariela 6 0:46:13 04:37 min/Km

134 1203 Frias, Andrea 7 0:47:25 04:44 min/Km

138 1087 Miranda, Karina Eliana 8 0:47:34 04:45 min/Km

145 1080 Hidalgo, Luisina 9 0:47:48 04:46 min/Km

147 1220 Vila, Victoria 10 0:47:51 04:47 min/Km

156 1081 Benegas, Candida 11 0:48:28 04:50 min/Km

157 1196 Conca, Cecilia 12 0:48:29 04:50 min/Km

172 1082 Ballesteros, Constanza 13 0:49:44 04:58 min/Km

186 1280 Perotta, Mabel 14 0:50:39 05:03 min/Km

189 1104 Gioda, Paula 15 0:50:41 05:04 min/Km

190 1208 Juarez, Lucia 16 0:50:42 05:04 min/Km

191 1195 Vargas, Flavia Romina 17 0:50:43 05:04 min/Km

207 1218 Piran, Natalia 18 0:51:31 05:09 min/Km

210 1039 Gil, Alejandra 19 0:51:53 05:11 min/Km

211 1139 Balmaceda, Romina 20 0:51:55 05:11 min/Km

212 1172 Aguado, Belen 21 0:52:06 05:12 min/Km

213 1138 Páez, Ingrid 22 0:52:11 05:13 min/Km

214 1186 Orellana, Yanina 23 0:52:28 05:14 min/Km

216 1093 Ladstatter, Valeria 24 0:52:31 05:15 min/Km

217 1140 Gómez, Natalia 25 0:52:32 05:15 min/Km

10 K - FEM de 30 a 39 años



218 1200 Orellana, Maria 26 0:52:33 05:15 min/Km

238 1191 Gutierrez, Erica Nancy 27 0:53:48 05:22 min/Km

245 1199 Rodriguez, Analia 28 0:54:13 05:25 min/Km

249 1165 Muñoz, Lorena 29 0:54:44 05:28 min/Km

250 1198 Illanez, Maria Cristina 30 0:54:46 05:28 min/Km

253 1365 Pasten, Miriam 31 0:55:08 05:30 min/Km

258 1207 Posse, Ana 32 0:55:37 05:33 min/Km

259 1003 Dávila, Cintia 33 0:55:39 05:33 min/Km

260 1156 Borghi, Thais 34 0:55:52 05:35 min/Km

262 1090 Quintero Andrade, Sabrina Noe 35 0:55:57 05:35 min/Km

263 1005 Funes, Jesica Alejandra 36 0:56:04 05:36 min/Km

288 1101 Balmaceda, Emilia 37 0:58:22 05:50 min/Km

292 1154 Heredia, Estefania 38 0:58:51 05:53 min/Km

296 1148 Stolzing, Marta 39 0:59:40 05:58 min/Km

299 1010 Sudatti Palma, Silvina Paola 40 1:00:05 06:00 min/Km

300 1213 Brao, Maria Belén 41 1:00:13 06:01 min/Km

311 1144 Acuña, Analía Elizabeth 42 1:04:08 06:24 min/Km

314 1035 Thus, Maria Laura 43 1:05:17 06:31 min/Km

320 1137 Femenia, Sofía Silvina 44 1:09:22 06:56 min/Km

322 1276 Aredes, Maria Jose 45 1:09:47 06:58 min/Km

323 1037 Jáuregui, Bárbara 46 1:09:49 06:58 min/Km

324 1134 Prado, Paola 47 1:10:00 07:00 min/Km

331 1159 Schefer, Soledad 48 1:18:39 07:51 min/Km

332 1045 Lopez Paperno, Maria Paz 49 1:18:43 07:52 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

74 1193 Bonavita, Maria Beatriz 1 0:43:00 04:18 min/Km

81 1181 Galleguillo, Berta 2 0:43:30 04:21 min/Km

90 1216 Figueroa, Marcela 3 0:44:03 04:24 min/Km

92 1358 Corestein, Alejandra 4 0:44:19 04:25 min/Km

109 1174 Castan, Natalia 5 0:45:40 04:34 min/Km

118 1083 Martínez, Ruth Fabiola 6 0:46:29 04:38 min/Km

127 1096 Castro, Daniela 7 0:47:08 04:42 min/Km

137 1190 Funes, Maria Ines 8 0:47:31 04:45 min/Km

152 1380 Campillay, Mariela Betiana 9 0:48:01 04:48 min/Km

153 1202 Oliver, Carolina 10 0:48:11 04:49 min/Km

162 1187 Reiniso, Sandra 11 0:49:02 04:54 min/Km

168 1210 Dobro, Carla 12 0:49:34 04:57 min/Km

171 1157 Dal Maso, Patricia 13 0:49:43 04:58 min/Km

173 1105 Olivares, Emilce 14 0:49:49 04:58 min/Km

195 1162 Escudero, Dora 15 0:50:49 05:04 min/Km

206 1185 Nicolia, Flavia 16 0:51:29 05:08 min/Km

208 1072 Inohosa, Vanesa 17 0:51:33 05:09 min/Km

215 1212 Guimaraes, Ana Ines 18 0:52:29 05:14 min/Km

220 1164 Buttazzoni Guevara, Maria Amalia 19 0:52:47 05:16 min/Km

244 1038 Conde, Evelina 20 0:54:11 05:25 min/Km

252 1166 Miranda, Marisa 21 0:55:02 05:30 min/Km

265 1142 Gonzalez, Maria Marta 22 0:56:07 05:36 min/Km

268 1170 Llarena, Carla 23 0:56:55 05:41 min/Km

10 K - FEM de 40 a 49 años



278 1188 Peña, Nancy 24 0:57:20 05:44 min/Km

283 1024 Olivera, Maria Del Rosario 25 0:58:00 05:48 min/Km

284 1004 Di Dio, Celia Marisa 26 0:58:02 05:48 min/Km

290 1180 Scardino, Lorena 27 0:58:32 05:51 min/Km

293 1002 Díaz, Lorena Del Carmen 28 0:59:15 05:55 min/Km

306 1184 Carrizo, Alejandra 29 1:01:56 06:11 min/Km

308 1145 Stolzing, Maria Eugenia 30 1:02:19 06:13 min/Km

310 1201 Zarate, Silvana 31 1:03:32 06:21 min/Km

312 1366 Riveros, Sonia 32 1:05:11 06:31 min/Km

313 1040 Correa, Liliana 33 1:05:12 06:31 min/Km

321 1163 Lucero, Gabriela 34 1:09:24 06:56 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

198 1168 Gonzalez, Analia Antonia 1 0:50:53 05:05 min/Km

224 1178 Di Carlo, Monica 2 0:52:58 05:17 min/Km

229 1092 Botella, Lizzie 3 0:53:12 05:19 min/Km

230 1089 Perisotto, Tita 4 0:53:14 05:19 min/Km

236 1217 Suligoy, Martha 5 0:53:39 05:21 min/Km

257 1182 Yacante, Maria Eugenia 6 0:55:28 05:32 min/Km

272 1141 Llarena, Solange 7 0:57:04 05:42 min/Km

276 1023 Ruiz, Leonor Del Valle 8 0:57:10 05:43 min/Km

282 1085 Lozano, Liliana 9 0:57:52 05:47 min/Km

294 1097 Coria, Susana 10 0:59:18 05:55 min/Km

315 1175 Raso, Laura Elina 11 1:06:47 06:40 min/Km

316 1173 Conte-Grand, Geraldine 12 1:08:03 06:48 min/Km

317 1189 Giannoni, Stella 13 1:08:06 06:48 min/Km

318 1167 Aguil, Betina 14 1:09:19 06:55 min/Km

319 1084 Maggio, Maria Veronica 15 1:09:21 06:56 min/Km

326 1031 Ramirez, Elina 16 1:11:56 07:11 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

297 1205 Ruiz, Silvia Eloisa 1 0:59:55 05:59 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

6 1017 Flores, Francisco 1 0:33:19 03:19 min/Km

8 1129 Parco, Luis Giocondo 2 0:33:38 03:21 min/Km

9 1371 Carrizo, Ignacio Manuel 3 0:33:51 03:23 min/Km

18 1311 Lucero, Ismael 4 0:36:22 03:38 min/Km

24 1282 Fernandez, Nicolas 5 0:37:03 03:42 min/Km

40 1360 Riboli, Diego 6 0:38:53 03:53 min/Km

46 1274 Gauna, Ramiro 7 0:39:30 03:57 min/Km

50 1304 Arias, Santiago 8 0:40:13 04:01 min/Km

51 1301 Ontiveros, Luciano 9 0:40:13 04:01 min/Km

55 1278 Flores Fernandez, Adolfo German 10 0:40:48 04:04 min/Km

64 1287 Olmos, Roberto 11 0:41:54 04:11 min/Km

119 1283 Vila, Gonzalo 12 0:46:42 04:40 min/Km

10 K - FEM de 50 a 59 años

10 K - FEM de 60 a 69 años

10 K - MASC de 14 a 19 años



124 1289 Estrada, Lautaro 13 0:47:00 04:42 min/Km

133 1225 Tejada, Agustín Esteban 14 0:47:23 04:44 min/Km

177 1294 Caputto, Ramiro 15 0:50:04 05:00 min/Km

242 1307 Gonzalez, Roque 16 0:54:08 05:24 min/Km

280 1343 Gonzalez, Juan Bautista 17 0:57:25 05:44 min/Km

335 2089 Franois, Ulises 18 2:17:23 13:44 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

1 1327 Espejo, Matias 1 0:30:17 03:01 min/Km

2 1342 Villafañe Flores, Gustavo 2 0:30:53 03:05 min/Km

3 1309 Tejada, Lisandro 3 0:31:31 03:09 min/Km

4 1257 Garcia, Mariano 4 0:32:11 03:13 min/Km

5 1271 Catanzaro, Marcos 5 0:32:54 03:17 min/Km

16 1070 Pereyra, Pablo 6 0:35:59 03:35 min/Km

20 1112 Sanchez, Carlos 7 0:36:34 03:39 min/Km

23 1233 Habibi, Juan Pablo 8 0:37:00 03:42 min/Km

25 1231 Páez Merele, Enzo Gabriel 9 0:37:08 03:42 min/Km

27 1312 Villafañe, Daniel 10 0:37:16 03:43 min/Km

32 1049 Iglesias, Franco 11 0:38:29 03:50 min/Km

33 1064 Guzman, Hector Esequiel 12 0:38:35 03:51 min/Km

37 1363 Farias, Raul 13 0:38:47 03:52 min/Km

38 1265 Sanchez, Emiliano 14 0:38:49 03:52 min/Km

43 1277 Ontiveros, Renso 15 0:39:22 03:56 min/Km

44 1062 Guzman, Carlos Alfredo 16 0:39:25 03:56 min/Km

45 1372 Godoy, Nahuel 17 0:39:29 03:56 min/Km

48 1373 Peralta, Leandro 18 0:39:46 03:58 min/Km

58 1378 Manzano, Leonardo 19 0:41:05 04:06 min/Km

61 1314 De La Vega, Pedro 20 0:41:28 04:08 min/Km

62 1251 Flores Fernández, Tomás Alejandro 21 0:41:32 04:09 min/Km

68 1109 Correa, Lautaro 22 0:42:13 04:13 min/Km

72 1273 Yanzon, Eugenio 23 0:42:50 04:17 min/Km

75 1262 Rodriguez, Federico 24 0:43:04 04:18 min/Km

79 1107 Flores, Gonzalo 25 0:43:24 04:20 min/Km

84 1061 Chain, Uriel 26 0:43:36 04:21 min/Km

88 1299 Lorenzo, Emiliano 27 0:43:48 04:22 min/Km

96 1286 Martinez, Enzo 28 0:44:39 04:27 min/Km

110 1250 Paez, Federico 29 0:45:44 04:34 min/Km

113 1114 Martinez, Rodrigo 30 0:45:51 04:35 min/Km

120 1259 Aballay, Juan Jose 31 0:46:47 04:40 min/Km

125 1111 Guirado, Luis 32 0:47:02 04:42 min/Km

128 1292 Orellana, Gonzalo 33 0:47:11 04:43 min/Km

131 1229 Lecam, Dario 34 0:47:15 04:43 min/Km

135 1319 Maya, Carlos 35 0:47:27 04:44 min/Km

140 1235 Gutiérrez, Mauro 36 0:47:39 04:45 min/Km

144 1118 Paniagua, Guillermo Federico 37 0:47:48 04:46 min/Km

170 1252 Flores Fernandez, Santiago Andres 38 0:49:41 04:58 min/Km

176 1255 Manini, Maximiliano 39 0:50:01 05:00 min/Km

181 1270 Elizondo, Franco 40 0:50:29 05:02 min/Km

185 1369 Brusa, Emanuel 41 0:50:37 05:03 min/Km

10 K - MASC de 20 a 29 años



187 1074 Simon, Jose 42 0:50:39 05:03 min/Km

193 1344 Portugal, Rodrigo 43 0:50:45 05:04 min/Km

197 1334 Elizondo, Maximiliano 44 0:50:51 05:05 min/Km

209 1340 Merenda, Franco 45 0:51:43 05:10 min/Km

223 1377 Lertora, Tomas 46 0:52:56 05:17 min/Km

251 1322 Caputto, Gerardo 47 0:54:53 05:29 min/Km

255 1321 Ruiz, Lucas 48 0:55:14 05:31 min/Km

267 1069 Guerrero, Matias 49 0:56:35 05:39 min/Km

281 1335 Martin, Facundo 50 0:57:39 05:45 min/Km

286 1315 Gonçalves Morgui, Gabriel 51 0:58:07 05:48 min/Km

305 1228 Campos, Samuel 52 1:01:25 06:08 min/Km

327 1302 Olmos, Luis 53 1:17:36 07:45 min/Km

328 1281 Baigorria, Mauricio 54 1:17:38 07:45 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

7 1298 Tejada, Jairo 1 0:33:20 03:20 min/Km

10 1303 Cortez, Sergio 2 0:34:10 03:25 min/Km

11 1355 Treu, Daniel 3 0:34:41 03:28 min/Km

12 1230 Manzano, Juan Carlos 4 0:35:23 03:32 min/Km

14 1306 Elizondo, Matias 5 0:35:38 03:33 min/Km

17 1068 Avendaño, Mauro 6 0:36:04 03:36 min/Km

21 1279 Sanchez Mestre, Ramiro Martin 7 0:36:41 03:40 min/Km

22 1317 Sierra Reyes, Marcelo Maximilaino 8 0:36:52 03:41 min/Km

29 1293 Celsa, Franco 9 0:38:04 03:48 min/Km

35 1364 Gonzalez, Oscar 10 0:38:43 03:52 min/Km

36 1290 Acosta, Gabriel 11 0:38:44 03:52 min/Km

41 1296 Zarate, Alejandro 12 0:39:06 03:54 min/Km

47 1249 Putelli, Emilio Darío 13 0:39:44 03:58 min/Km

49 1126 Aguilera Albano, Sergio 14 0:39:54 03:59 min/Km

59 1223 Luna, Walter 15 0:41:16 04:07 min/Km

67 1375 Caballero, Eduardo 16 0:42:11 04:13 min/Km

69 1258 Aballay, Juan Leonardo 17 0:42:16 04:13 min/Km

73 1275 Rios, Gerardo Matias 18 0:42:54 04:17 min/Km

76 1357 Calo, Jonathan 19 0:43:06 04:18 min/Km

78 1316 Carbajal, Juan Carlos 20 0:43:16 04:19 min/Km

82 1234 Codorniu, Guillermo Sebastián 21 0:43:32 04:21 min/Km

85 1221 Rodríguez Brunori, Roberto Andres 22 0:43:39 04:21 min/Km

95 1253 Laciar, Daniel 23 0:44:37 04:27 min/Km

97 1254 Reinoso, Ricardo 24 0:44:44 04:28 min/Km

99 1110 Moll, Miguel 25 0:44:54 04:29 min/Km

105 1323 Leiva, Jesus 26 0:45:23 04:32 min/Km

111 1127 Hausser, Mario 27 0:45:45 04:34 min/Km

121 1341 Olivares, Juan Pablo 28 0:46:50 04:41 min/Km

122 1329 Tejada Ruiz, Esteban Eduardo 29 0:46:57 04:41 min/Km

130 1227 Dominguez, Claudio 30 0:47:14 04:43 min/Km

132 1361 Lucero, Lucas 31 0:47:17 04:43 min/Km

139 1237 Silva Chamorro, Franco 32 0:47:35 04:45 min/Km

142 1244 Mercado, Carlos 33 0:47:42 04:46 min/Km

148 1347 Diaz, Federico 34 0:47:55 04:47 min/Km

10 K - MASC de 30 a 39 años



149 1339 Murua, Claudio 35 0:47:56 04:47 min/Km

150 1226 Perelló, Raúl 36 0:47:58 04:47 min/Km

158 1376 Videla, Federico 37 0:48:45 04:52 min/Km

160 1048 González Serafini, Mariano Andrés 38 0:48:52 04:53 min/Km

161 1337 Von Euw, German 39 0:48:54 04:53 min/Km

166 1332 Maya, Mathias 40 0:49:23 04:56 min/Km

175 1012 Beron, Hugo 41 0:49:58 04:59 min/Km

178 1367 Bortolon, Christiano 42 0:50:11 05:01 min/Km

179 1058 Oyola, Facundo Raul 43 0:50:15 05:01 min/Km

184 1130 Mentesano, Angel 44 0:50:35 05:03 min/Km

188 1266 Ahumada, Matias 45 0:50:40 05:04 min/Km

194 1073 Ahun, Nasif 46 0:50:47 05:04 min/Km

200 1057 Funes, Carlos Javier 47 0:50:59 05:05 min/Km

203 1151 Perotta, Guillermo 48 0:51:09 05:06 min/Km

232 1247 Sanchez, Carlos 49 0:53:29 05:20 min/Km

233 1313 De La Vega, Facundo 50 0:53:31 05:21 min/Km

237 1239 Montaño, Mario 51 0:53:43 05:22 min/Km

243 1132 Flores, Cristian 52 0:54:09 05:24 min/Km

248 1115 Guajardo, Raul 53 0:54:39 05:27 min/Km

269 1065 Anzellotti, Eduardo 54 0:56:58 05:41 min/Km

270 1052 Mosert, Maximiliano 55 0:57:02 05:42 min/Km

277 1272 Anzellotti, Germán 56 0:57:15 05:43 min/Km

295 1328 Gallardo Alvarez, Carlos Federico 57 0:59:27 05:56 min/Km

301 1015 Oyola, Martin 58 1:00:23 06:02 min/Km

309 1240 Rodriguez, Miguel Ángel 59 1:02:41 06:16 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

13 1123 Lima, Aldo Dante 1 0:35:30 03:33 min/Km

19 1125 Garcia, Gustavo 2 0:36:27 03:38 min/Km

26 1326 Gualdieri, Alfredo 3 0:37:12 03:43 min/Km

34 1388 Calanoce, Gustavo 4 0:38:41 03:52 min/Km

39 1245 Basualdo, Diego 5 0:38:51 03:53 min/Km

57 1021 Carrizo, Ariel Gustavo 6 0:40:56 04:05 min/Km

77 1267 Paez, Nelson 7 0:43:15 04:19 min/Km

80 1285 Gomez, Gerardo 8 0:43:29 04:20 min/Km

93 1291 Pinto, Ricardo 9 0:44:21 04:26 min/Km

98 1264 Araya, Obdulio Rafael 10 0:44:51 04:29 min/Km

103 1300 Albarracin, Sergio Gabriel 11 0:45:13 04:31 min/Km

104 1346 Mahon, Ariel 12 0:45:21 04:32 min/Km

126 1354 Montaña, Luis Ernesto 13 0:47:05 04:42 min/Km

141 1248 Carleta, Gustavo 14 0:47:41 04:46 min/Km

151 1117 Olivares, Carlos 15 0:47:59 04:47 min/Km

155 1336 Albar Diaz, Santiago Ignacio 16 0:48:24 04:50 min/Km

159 1120 Arias, Humberto 17 0:48:46 04:52 min/Km

165 1333 Ruarte, Hernan 18 0:49:21 04:56 min/Km

169 1060 Campora, Dario Luis 19 0:49:40 04:58 min/Km

192 1345 Banco, Mauricio 20 0:50:44 05:04 min/Km

196 1018 Mercado, Alfredo 21 0:50:50 05:05 min/Km

202 1067 Dignani, Marcelo 22 0:51:07 05:06 min/Km

10 K - MASC de 40 a 49 años



219 1387 Vega, Ariel 23 0:52:38 05:15 min/Km

227 1241 Gutiérrez, Gustavo 24 0:53:08 05:18 min/Km

239 1370 Moreno, Raul 25 0:53:51 05:23 min/Km

241 1288 Gonzalez, Elvio 26 0:54:05 05:24 min/Km

256 1374 Saavedra, Leonardo 27 0:55:19 05:31 min/Km

261 1242 Tejada, Gustavo Fabián 28 0:55:55 05:35 min/Km

264 1224 Vizzo, Pablo Gerardo 29 0:56:06 05:36 min/Km

271 1131 Castro Alaniz, Gabriel Alejandro 30 0:57:03 05:42 min/Km

287 1020 Alonso Gonzalez, Mauricio 31 0:58:13 05:49 min/Km

291 1356 Maldonado, Jose 32 0:58:41 05:52 min/Km

325 1351 Gutierrez, Martin Oscar 33 1:11:16 07:07 min/Km

329 1331 Montilla, Bruno 34 1:17:42 07:46 min/Km

330 1318 Veron, Esteban Mauricio 35 1:17:51 07:47 min/Km

334 1053 Funes, Fernando 36 2:00:06 12:00 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

15 1108 Alcaide, Jorge 1 0:35:48 03:34 min/Km

30 1305 Brito, Mario Oscar 2 0:38:12 03:49 min/Km

31 1260 Medina, Gonzalo 3 0:38:16 03:49 min/Km

52 1352 Leiva, Roberto Jorge 4 0:40:26 04:02 min/Km

56 1128 Videla, Marcelo 5 0:40:51 04:05 min/Km

66 1338 Escudero, Gustavo 6 0:42:04 04:12 min/Km

108 1047 Buceta, Carlos 7 0:45:34 04:33 min/Km

112 1133 Villafañe, Alfredo 8 0:45:49 04:34 min/Km

114 1071 Fuentes, Ruben 9 0:45:55 04:35 min/Km

123 1310 Romero, Edgardo 10 0:46:58 04:41 min/Km

163 1113 Achem, Jorge Luis 11 0:49:05 04:54 min/Km

174 1054 Bustamante, Gustavo Carlos 12 0:49:58 04:59 min/Km

180 1086 Vargas, Juan Jose 13 0:50:24 05:02 min/Km

205 1263 Anzorena, Eduardo 14 0:51:27 05:08 min/Km

222 1124 Reich, Juan Carlos 15 0:52:50 05:17 min/Km

228 1324 Luna, Nestor 16 0:53:10 05:19 min/Km

235 1063 Samat, Daniel 17 0:53:38 05:21 min/Km

240 1261 Fernandez, Ramon 18 0:53:59 05:23 min/Km

254 1284 Gomez, Guillermo 19 0:55:11 05:31 min/Km

273 1238 Nievas, Fabio 20 0:57:07 05:42 min/Km

298 1106 Guillén, Arturo 21 0:59:57 05:59 min/Km

304 1075 Carracedo, Raul 22 1:01:24 06:08 min/Km

307 1297 Oro, Jose Luis 23 1:02:19 06:13 min/Km

333 1330 Arenas, Mario Edgardo 24 1:30:42 09:04 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

54 1295 Perez, Victor 1 0:40:46 04:04 min/Km

116 1059 Ahumada, Enrique 2 0:45:59 04:35 min/Km

154 1222 Peralta, Julio 3 0:48:20 04:50 min/Km

303 1119 Paniagua, Guillermo 4 1:01:20 06:08 min/Km

10 K - MASC de 50 a 59 años

10 K - MASC de 60 a 69 años



POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

24 2139 Gomez Luluaga, Victoria 1 1:28:40 04:13 min/Km

41 2233 Arias, Paula 2 1:36:08 04:34 min/Km

51 2030 Paniagua, Valeria 3 1:40:03 04:45 min/Km

52 2002 Fuentes, Magali 4 1:40:04 04:45 min/Km

53 2120 Baldoncini, Telma 5 1:40:07 04:46 min/Km

55 2055 Carrizo B., Marcela A. 6 1:40:39 04:47 min/Km

77 2062 Ocaña, Natalia 7 1:44:12 04:57 min/Km

83 2065 Perez, Antonela 8 1:45:43 05:02 min/Km

91 2063 Dubos, Alejandra 9 1:47:33 05:07 min/Km

92 2113 Roitman, Natalia 10 1:47:52 05:08 min/Km

93 2057 Suligoy, Gisela 11 1:48:04 05:08 min/Km

97 2059 Grossi, Adriana 12 1:48:58 05:11 min/Km

99 2033 Sanso, Maria Fernanda 13 1:49:08 05:11 min/Km

103 2006 Fuentes, Valeria 14 1:49:33 05:13 min/Km

107 2234 Olmedo, Lucrecia 15 1:50:17 05:15 min/Km

109 2053 Fernandez, Anyelen 16 1:50:47 05:16 min/Km

110 2051 Maldonado Carmona, Daniela 17 1:50:53 05:16 min/Km

120 2127 Del Castillo, Priscila 18 1:53:37 05:24 min/Km

121 2129 Godoy, Daniela 19 1:53:41 05:24 min/Km

123 2004 Rosel, Lorena 20 1:55:11 05:29 min/Km

127 2058 Guillen, Ana Laura 21 1:56:07 05:31 min/Km

130 2110 Mariana, Chumbita 22 1:56:37 05:33 min/Km

132 2028 Rodríguez, Marisa Beatriz 23 1:56:49 05:33 min/Km

133 2109 Castro, Carina Gabriela 24 1:56:53 05:33 min/Km

134 2133 Orquera, Silvina 25 1:56:55 05:34 min/Km

135 2111 Peña, Silvana 26 1:57:02 05:34 min/Km

136 2134 Vedia, Veronica 27 1:57:05 05:34 min/Km

137 2031 Barros, Sandra Mariela 28 1:57:06 05:34 min/Km

139 2243 Vizcaino, Elizabeth 29 1:57:19 05:35 min/Km

143 2005 Flores, Paola 30 1:58:34 05:38 min/Km

149 2138 Aciar, Maria Clara 31 1:59:22 05:41 min/Km

150 2119 Castro, Bettina Florencia 32 1:59:28 05:41 min/Km

154 2034 Reus, Natalia 33 2:00:31 05:44 min/Km

155 2122 Silva, Rosana 34 2:01:02 05:45 min/Km

158 2112 Mendoza, Adriana 35 2:01:33 05:47 min/Km

159 2116 Ramírez, Natalia Ramírez 36 2:01:39 05:47 min/Km

160 2124 Vargas, Olga 37 2:02:32 05:50 min/Km

161 2143 Saenz, Milagros 38 2:02:33 05:50 min/Km

163 2223 Gonzalez, Maria Isabel 39 2:03:08 05:51 min/Km

166 2132 De Santos, Maria Alicia 40 2:05:46 05:59 min/Km

168 2130 Lecich, Eugenia 41 2:06:32 06:01 min/Km

170 2052 Monserrat, Lilia Bettina 42 2:07:00 06:02 min/Km

171 2032 Mamani, Arminda Noemi 43 2:07:06 06:03 min/Km

172 2066 Ortiz, Ines 44 2:07:21 06:03 min/Km

173 2037 Zuloaga, Carolina 45 2:07:28 06:04 min/Km

177 2117 Díaz, Sonia Betina 46 2:08:47 06:07 min/Km

178 2118 Carrizo, Mariana Inés 47 2:08:49 06:08 min/Km

179 2244 Paez, Monica 48 2:12:37 06:18 min/Km

21K - FEM



183 2121 Vives, Candela 49 2:14:46 06:25 min/Km

184 2140 Colque, Liliana Beatriz 50 2:18:00 06:34 min/Km

185 2035 Marelli, Natacha 51 2:18:04 06:34 min/Km

186 2123 Boschi, Ana Cecilia 52 2:18:39 06:36 min/Km

188 2003 Larrea, Maria Silvia 53 2:18:55 06:36 min/Km

189 2068 Perez, Natalia Valeria 54 2:19:27 06:38 min/Km

190 2115 Carmona, Eliana 55 2:19:33 06:38 min/Km

191 2001 Aracena, Celina 56 2:19:41 06:39 min/Km

192 2135 Chirino, Camila 57 2:20:53 06:42 min/Km

193 2136 Villalba, Julieta Ines 58 2:20:58 06:42 min/Km

194 2114 Brué, Julieta 59 2:23:31 06:50 min/Km

196 2126 Seva, Mariela Lorena 60 2:25:23 06:55 min/Km

200 2054 Vazquez, Sandra 61 2:31:44 07:13 min/Km

201 2056 Prato, Ana Maria 62 2:32:01 07:14 min/Km

204 2141 Mariel, Natalia 63 2:34:43 07:22 min/Km

205 2125 Espin, Mariela 64 2:36:24 07:26 min/Km

207 2060 Gualberto, Cecilia 65 2:39:19 07:35 min/Km

209 2108 Clavero, Cintia 66 2:41:24 07:41 min/Km

210 2241 Diaz, Teresa Del Carmen 67 2:44:02 07:48 min/Km

211 2240 Cornejo, Abril 68 2:52:05 08:11 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

1 2209 Figueroa, Fabio 1 1:13:08 03:28 min/Km

2 2046 Sacco, Juan Sebastián 2 1:13:26 03:29 min/Km

3 2017 Sanchez, Emilio 3 1:13:31 03:30 min/Km

4 2178 Peralta, Maximiliano 4 1:15:03 03:34 min/Km

5 2247 Ripalta, Fernando 5 1:18:33 03:44 min/Km

6 2199 Pintos, Julian 6 1:19:10 03:46 min/Km

7 2101 Ochis, Benjamin 7 1:19:17 03:46 min/Km

8 2096 Melo, Fabian 8 1:19:57 03:48 min/Km

9 2195 Perucca, Tomas 9 1:20:40 03:50 min/Km

10 2202 Robledo, Ayrton 10 1:20:44 03:50 min/Km

11 2194 Diaz, Cesar 11 1:21:30 03:52 min/Km

12 2211 Navarro, Mauricio 12 1:21:43 03:53 min/Km

13 2171 Sanchez, Gustavo 13 1:22:10 03:54 min/Km

14 2164 Platero, Alejandro 14 1:22:54 03:56 min/Km

15 2163 Basualdo, Nazareno 15 1:22:55 03:56 min/Km

16 2228 Peñaloza, David 16 1:23:34 03:58 min/Km

17 2047 Quiroga, Martin 17 1:24:38 04:01 min/Km

18 2226 Perea, Jorge 18 1:24:47 04:02 min/Km

19 2231 Mulet, Mauro 19 1:25:34 04:04 min/Km

20 2075 Castro Sanfilippo, Héctor Andres 20 1:25:48 04:05 min/Km

21 2245 Guajardo, Cesar 21 1:25:54 04:05 min/Km

22 2044 Fernandez, Juan Manuel 22 1:27:30 04:10 min/Km

23 2079 Achem, Octavio 23 1:28:09 04:11 min/Km

25 2210 Arce, Javier 24 1:29:09 04:14 min/Km

26 2201 Sarmiento, Luciano 25 1:30:44 04:19 min/Km

27 2023 Rollan, Hector 26 1:30:54 04:19 min/Km

28 2090 Etepa, Alberto 27 1:30:58 04:19 min/Km

21K - MASC



29 2099 Goya Martinez Aranda, Carlos 28 1:31:14 04:20 min/Km

30 2151 Bravo Lucero, Jonathan Sebastián 29 1:31:36 04:21 min/Km

31 2236 Rementeria, Angel 30 1:32:50 04:25 min/Km

32 2169 Herrera, Cristian Sebastian 31 1:33:29 04:27 min/Km

33 2146 Wendel Daruich, Santiago Federico 32 1:33:46 04:27 min/Km

34 2045 Tejada, Victor Fabio 33 1:34:05 04:28 min/Km

35 2080 Sousa, Daniel 34 1:34:36 04:30 min/Km

36 2197 Huerta, Raul Alejandro 35 1:34:40 04:30 min/Km

37 2200 Suarez, Mauricio 36 1:35:06 04:31 min/Km

38 2162 Zanesi, Maximiliano 37 1:35:30 04:32 min/Km

39 2193 Sillero, Gustavo 38 1:35:53 04:33 min/Km

40 2232 Nuñer, Facundo 39 1:36:07 04:34 min/Km

42 2152 Diaz, Martin Gabril 40 1:36:52 04:36 min/Km

43 2192 Montivero, Juan 41 1:36:54 04:36 min/Km

44 2087 Gimenez, Miguel 42 1:37:02 04:37 min/Km

45 2149 Martino, Claudio Javier 43 1:37:52 04:39 min/Km

46 2185 Bustos, Carlos 44 1:38:56 04:42 min/Km

47 2190 Moron, Eduardo 45 1:39:02 04:42 min/Km

48 2246 Perez, Thiago 46 1:39:10 04:43 min/Km

49 2214 Manrique, Federico 47 1:39:21 04:43 min/Km

50 2189 Alaniz, Claudio 48 1:39:43 04:44 min/Km

54 2107 Ponce, Eduardo Antonio 49 1:40:30 04:47 min/Km

56 2224 Robles, Carlos Mario 50 1:40:41 04:47 min/Km

57 2196 Gonzalez, Manuel Antonio 51 1:40:44 04:47 min/Km

58 2069 Castellucci, Miguel Antonio 52 1:40:47 04:47 min/Km

59 2208 Mengual, German 53 1:40:50 04:48 min/Km

60 2093 Ugolini, Nahuel 54 1:41:06 04:48 min/Km

61 2077 Goldberg, Ricardo 55 1:41:08 04:48 min/Km

62 2172 Romero, Eduardo 56 1:41:13 04:49 min/Km

63 2184 Palomar, Diego 57 1:41:16 04:49 min/Km

64 2070 Riveros, Mauricio 58 1:41:18 04:49 min/Km

65 2180 Morales, Alejandro 59 1:41:28 04:49 min/Km

66 2176 Gonzalez, Antonio 60 1:41:45 04:50 min/Km

67 2191 Miquelarena, Gustavo 61 1:42:20 04:52 min/Km

68 2021 Álvarez, Hernán 62 1:42:22 04:52 min/Km

69 2076 Peruchini, Diego 63 1:42:27 04:52 min/Km

70 2204 Herrera, Alejandro 64 1:42:32 04:52 min/Km

71 2153 Abrego, R. Gastón 65 1:43:15 04:55 min/Km

72 2081 Durand, Juan Martin 66 1:43:18 04:55 min/Km

73 2175 Gonzalez, Pablo 67 1:43:29 04:55 min/Km

74 2015 Yacante Mercado, Carlos Patricio 68 1:43:35 04:55 min/Km

75 2091 Regis, Takahashi 69 1:43:58 04:57 min/Km

76 2227 Bolzonella, Jose Alejandro 70 1:44:01 04:57 min/Km

78 2173 Martin, Carlos 71 1:44:49 04:59 min/Km

79 2084 Tasca, Marcos Henrique Tasca 72 1:45:01 05:00 min/Km

80 2016 Grandi, Sebastian 73 1:45:20 05:00 min/Km

81 2094 Poblete, Sergio 74 1:45:31 05:01 min/Km

82 2206 Contreras, Esteban Jose 75 1:45:39 05:01 min/Km

84 2225 Bruno, Martin Alejandro 76 1:46:02 05:02 min/Km

85 2098 Romero, Javier 77 1:46:07 05:03 min/Km



86 2205 Morello, Francisco 78 1:46:26 05:04 min/Km

87 2038 Lumonte, Carlos 79 1:46:41 05:04 min/Km

88 2166 Arredondo, Andres 80 1:47:00 05:05 min/Km

89 2181 Lorenzo, Leonardo 81 1:47:25 05:06 min/Km

90 2165 Guardia, Victor 82 1:47:29 05:07 min/Km

94 2160 Villegas, Hector 83 1:48:05 05:08 min/Km

95 2179 Figueroa, Adrian 84 1:48:10 05:09 min/Km

96 2097 Perez, Jose Luis 85 1:48:31 05:10 min/Km

98 2092 Lopez, Jorge Mario 86 1:49:00 05:11 min/Km

100 2043 Marinero, Adrian 87 1:49:10 05:11 min/Km

101 2158 Jofre, Mauricio 88 1:49:13 05:12 min/Km

102 2095 Oyaneder, Andres 89 1:49:16 05:12 min/Km

104 2104 Raguso, Gustavo 90 1:49:49 05:13 min/Km

105 2168 Ubino, Juan Francisco 91 1:50:14 05:14 min/Km

106 2049 Naranjo, Sebastian 92 1:50:16 05:15 min/Km

108 2147 Quiroga, Raúl Alejandro 93 1:50:32 05:15 min/Km

111 2154 Iusef, Jorge 94 1:51:24 05:18 min/Km

112 2144 Quiroga, Luis 95 1:51:30 05:18 min/Km

113 2207 Escobar, Mauro 96 1:52:04 05:20 min/Km

114 2238 Lanciani Brisson, Alejandro Daniel 97 1:52:07 05:20 min/Km

115 2073 Fonseca, Juan Pablo 98 1:52:37 05:21 min/Km

116 2182 Andreae, Gustavo 99 1:52:50 05:22 min/Km

117 2145 Grosso, Germán 100 1:53:01 05:22 min/Km

118 2072 Sanchez, Juan Luis 101 1:53:29 05:24 min/Km

119 2106 Labate, Leonardo 102 1:53:31 05:24 min/Km

122 2239 Cornejo, Sergio 103 1:54:27 05:27 min/Km

124 2221 Dominguez, Alfredo 104 1:55:12 05:29 min/Km

125 2155 Heredia, Jose 105 1:55:33 05:30 min/Km

126 2242 Popovich, Lucas 106 1:55:40 05:30 min/Km

128 2170 Rodriguez, Victor 107 1:56:08 05:31 min/Km

129 2102 Lauer, Walter Juan Edgardo 108 1:56:27 05:32 min/Km

131 2013 Zunino, Rodolfo 109 1:56:39 05:33 min/Km

138 2187 Scalzotto, Flavio 110 1:57:18 05:35 min/Km

140 2217 Badui, Nicolas Mauricio 111 1:57:55 05:36 min/Km

141 2213 Sala, Dionisio 112 1:57:58 05:37 min/Km

142 2216 Vergani, Marcos Ariel 113 1:58:12 05:37 min/Km

144 2186 Jofre, Daniel 114 1:58:36 05:38 min/Km

145 2167 Sanchez, Nelson Daniel 115 1:58:37 05:38 min/Km

146 2010 Vargas, Enrique 116 1:58:39 05:39 min/Km

147 2222 Diaz, Pablo 117 1:59:05 05:40 min/Km

148 2040 Fuentes, Juan Martín 118 1:59:12 05:40 min/Km

151 2156 Brizuela, Adrián 119 1:59:31 05:41 min/Km

152 2148 Renna, Fabian Ubaldo 120 1:59:35 05:41 min/Km

153 2078 Cortez, Enrique 121 1:59:44 05:42 min/Km

156 2237 Molina, Lautaro 122 2:01:10 05:46 min/Km

157 2150 Rojas, Maximiliano Fabian 123 2:01:16 05:46 min/Km

162 2218 Fernandez, Edgar 124 2:02:42 05:50 min/Km

164 2203 Daroni, Julio 125 2:03:28 05:52 min/Km

165 2024 Peñaloza, Alejandro 126 2:05:02 05:57 min/Km

167 2105 Villegas, Adrian 127 2:06:15 06:00 min/Km



169 2215 Ortego, Gustavo 128 2:06:47 06:02 min/Km

174 2235 Ureta, Marcelo 129 2:08:12 06:06 min/Km

175 2157 Ortiz, Ricardo 130 2:08:38 06:07 min/Km

176 2086 Armellini, Gabriel Leonardo 131 2:08:42 06:07 min/Km

180 2071 Real, Pablo Gustavo 132 2:13:03 06:20 min/Km

181 2048 Escobar, Raul 133 2:14:31 06:24 min/Km

182 2159 Ruiz, Ramiro 134 2:14:45 06:25 min/Km

187 2161 Amador, Cristian Alexis 135 2:18:40 06:36 min/Km

195 2014 Deymié, Leonardo 136 2:23:53 06:51 min/Km

197 2219 Gordillo, Marcelo 137 2:30:03 07:08 min/Km

198 2025 Deiana, Miguel 138 2:31:13 07:12 min/Km

199 2220 Hasson, Isaac Sergio 139 2:31:38 07:13 min/Km

202 2019 Castro, Hector Daniel 140 2:33:38 07:18 min/Km

203 2212 Gueglio Paez, Juan Pablo 141 2:33:46 07:19 min/Km

206 2174 Laurentis, Jorge 142 2:38:11 07:31 min/Km

208 2100 Vila, Mario 143 2:40:39 07:39 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

161 2143 Saenz, Milagros 1 2:02:33 05:50 min/Km

211 2240 Cornejo, Abril 2 2:52:05 08:11 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

41 2233 Arias, Paula 1 1:36:08 04:34 min/Km

52 2002 Fuentes, Magali 2 1:40:04 04:45 min/Km

109 2053 Fernandez, Anyelen 3 1:50:47 05:16 min/Km

127 2058 Guillen, Ana Laura 4 1:56:07 05:31 min/Km

194 2114 Brué, Julieta 5 2:23:31 06:50 min/Km

209 2108 Clavero, Cintia 6 2:41:24 07:41 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

51 2030 Paniagua, Valeria 1 1:40:03 04:45 min/Km

83 2065 Perez, Antonela 2 1:45:43 05:02 min/Km

130 2110 Mariana, Chumbita 3 1:56:37 05:33 min/Km

149 2138 Aciar, Maria Clara 4 1:59:22 05:41 min/Km

155 2122 Silva, Rosana 5 2:01:02 05:45 min/Km

166 2132 De Santos, Maria Alicia 6 2:05:46 05:59 min/Km

171 2032 Mamani, Arminda Noemi 7 2:07:06 06:03 min/Km

183 2121 Vives, Candela 8 2:14:46 06:25 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

24 2139 Gomez Luluaga, Victoria 1 1:28:40 04:13 min/Km

77 2062 Ocaña, Natalia 2 1:44:12 04:57 min/Km

103 2006 Fuentes, Valeria 3 1:49:33 05:13 min/Km

110 2051 Maldonado Carmona, Daniela 4 1:50:53 05:16 min/Km

21 K - FEM de 18 a 24 años

21 K - FEM de 25 a 29 años

21 K - FEM de 30 a 34 años

21 K - FEM de 35 a 39 años



134 2133 Orquera, Silvina 5 1:56:55 05:34 min/Km

186 2123 Boschi, Ana Cecilia 6 2:18:39 06:36 min/Km

189 2068 Perez, Natalia Valeria 7 2:19:27 06:38 min/Km

192 2135 Chirino, Camila 8 2:20:53 06:42 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

53 2120 Baldoncini, Telma 1 1:40:07 04:46 min/Km

55 2055 Carrizo B., Marcela A. 2 1:40:39 04:47 min/Km

92 2113 Roitman, Natalia 3 1:47:52 05:08 min/Km

93 2057 Suligoy, Gisela 4 1:48:04 05:08 min/Km

99 2033 Sanso, Maria Fernanda 5 1:49:08 05:11 min/Km

107 2234 Olmedo, Lucrecia 6 1:50:17 05:15 min/Km

120 2127 Del Castillo, Priscila 7 1:53:37 05:24 min/Km

121 2129 Godoy, Daniela 8 1:53:41 05:24 min/Km

123 2004 Rosel, Lorena 9 1:55:11 05:29 min/Km

135 2111 Peña, Silvana 10 1:57:02 05:34 min/Km

136 2134 Vedia, Veronica 11 1:57:05 05:34 min/Km

137 2031 Barros, Sandra Mariela 12 1:57:06 05:34 min/Km

143 2005 Flores, Paola 13 1:58:34 05:38 min/Km

154 2034 Reus, Natalia 14 2:00:31 05:44 min/Km

158 2112 Mendoza, Adriana 15 2:01:33 05:47 min/Km

159 2116 Ramírez, Natalia Ramírez 16 2:01:39 05:47 min/Km

172 2066 Ortiz, Ines 17 2:07:21 06:03 min/Km

178 2118 Carrizo, Mariana Inés 18 2:08:49 06:08 min/Km

193 2136 Villalba, Julieta Ines 19 2:20:58 06:42 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

97 2059 Grossi, Adriana 1 1:48:58 05:11 min/Km

133 2109 Castro, Carina Gabriela 2 1:56:53 05:33 min/Km

163 2223 Gonzalez, Maria Isabel 3 2:03:08 05:51 min/Km

173 2037 Zuloaga, Carolina 4 2:07:28 06:04 min/Km

177 2117 Díaz, Sonia Betina 5 2:08:47 06:07 min/Km

185 2035 Marelli, Natacha 6 2:18:04 06:34 min/Km

191 2001 Aracena, Celina 7 2:19:41 06:39 min/Km

196 2126 Seva, Mariela Lorena 8 2:25:23 06:55 min/Km

200 2054 Vazquez, Sandra 9 2:31:44 07:13 min/Km

204 2141 Mariel, Natalia 10 2:34:43 07:22 min/Km

205 2125 Espin, Mariela 11 2:36:24 07:26 min/Km

207 2060 Gualberto, Cecilia 12 2:39:19 07:35 min/Km

210 2241 Diaz, Teresa Del Carmen 13 2:44:02 07:48 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

91 2063 Dubos, Alejandra 1 1:47:33 05:07 min/Km

132 2028 Rodríguez, Marisa Beatriz 2 1:56:49 05:33 min/Km

150 2119 Castro, Bettina Florencia 3 1:59:28 05:41 min/Km

160 2124 Vargas, Olga 4 2:02:32 05:50 min/Km

21 K - FEM de 50 a 54 años

21 K - FEM de 45 a 49 años

21 K - FEM de 40 a 44 años



168 2130 Lecich, Eugenia 5 2:06:32 06:01 min/Km

170 2052 Monserrat, Lilia Bettina 6 2:07:00 06:02 min/Km

179 2244 Paez, Monica 7 2:12:37 06:18 min/Km

184 2140 Colque, Liliana Beatriz 8 2:18:00 06:34 min/Km

190 2115 Carmona, Eliana 9 2:19:33 06:38 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

139 2243 Vizcaino, Elizabeth 1 1:57:19 05:35 min/Km

188 2003 Larrea, Maria Silvia 2 2:18:55 06:36 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

201 2056 Prato, Ana Maria 1 2:32:01 07:14 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

3 2017 Sanchez, Emilio 1 1:13:31 03:30 min/Km

6 2199 Pintos, Julian 2 1:19:10 03:46 min/Km

10 2202 Robledo, Ayrton 3 1:20:44 03:50 min/Km

13 2171 Sanchez, Gustavo 4 1:22:10 03:54 min/Km

17 2047 Quiroga, Martin 5 1:24:38 04:01 min/Km

21 2245 Guajardo, Cesar 6 1:25:54 04:05 min/Km

23 2079 Achem, Octavio 7 1:28:09 04:11 min/Km

26 2201 Sarmiento, Luciano 8 1:30:44 04:19 min/Km

31 2236 Rementeria, Angel 9 1:32:50 04:25 min/Km

33 2146 Wendel Daruich, Santiago Federico 10 1:33:46 04:27 min/Km

87 2038 Lumonte, Carlos 11 1:46:41 05:04 min/Km

105 2168 Ubino, Juan Francisco 12 1:50:14 05:14 min/Km

151 2156 Brizuela, Adrián 13 1:59:31 05:41 min/Km

156 2237 Molina, Lautaro 14 2:01:10 05:46 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

1 2209 Figueroa, Fabio 1 1:13:08 03:28 min/Km

4 2178 Peralta, Maximiliano 2 1:15:03 03:34 min/Km

7 2101 Ochis, Benjamin 3 1:19:17 03:46 min/Km

15 2163 Basualdo, Nazareno 4 1:22:55 03:56 min/Km

16 2228 Peñaloza, David 5 1:23:34 03:58 min/Km

30 2151 Bravo Lucero, Jonathan Sebastián 6 1:31:36 04:21 min/Km

40 2232 Nuñer, Facundo 7 1:36:07 04:34 min/Km

48 2246 Perez, Thiago 8 1:39:10 04:43 min/Km

50 2189 Alaniz, Claudio 9 1:39:43 04:44 min/Km

59 2208 Mengual, German 10 1:40:50 04:48 min/Km

60 2093 Ugolini, Nahuel 11 1:41:06 04:48 min/Km

68 2021 Álvarez, Hernán 12 1:42:22 04:52 min/Km

71 2153 Abrego, R. Gastón 13 1:43:15 04:55 min/Km

157 2150 Rojas, Maximiliano Fabian 14 2:01:16 05:46 min/Km

21 K - FEM de 55 a 59 años

21 K - FEM más de 60 años

21 K - MASC de 18 a 24 años

21 K - MASC de 25 a 29 años



203 2212 Gueglio Paez, Juan Pablo 15 2:33:46 07:19 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

5 2247 Ripalta, Fernando 1 1:18:33 03:44 min/Km

9 2195 Perucca, Tomas 2 1:20:40 03:50 min/Km

14 2164 Platero, Alejandro 3 1:22:54 03:56 min/Km

46 2185 Bustos, Carlos 4 1:38:56 04:42 min/Km

65 2180 Morales, Alejandro 5 1:41:28 04:49 min/Km

89 2181 Lorenzo, Leonardo 6 1:47:25 05:06 min/Km

101 2158 Jofre, Mauricio 7 1:49:13 05:12 min/Km

106 2049 Naranjo, Sebastian 8 1:50:16 05:15 min/Km

108 2147 Quiroga, Raúl Alejandro 9 1:50:32 05:15 min/Km

112 2144 Quiroga, Luis 10 1:51:30 05:18 min/Km

114 2238 Lanciani Brisson, Alejandro Daniel 11 1:52:07 05:20 min/Km

115 2073 Fonseca, Juan Pablo 12 1:52:37 05:21 min/Km

126 2242 Popovich, Lucas 13 1:55:40 05:30 min/Km

138 2187 Scalzotto, Flavio 14 1:57:18 05:35 min/Km

142 2216 Vergani, Marcos Ariel 15 1:58:12 05:37 min/Km

148 2040 Fuentes, Juan Martín 16 1:59:12 05:40 min/Km

165 2024 Peñaloza, Alejandro 17 2:05:02 05:57 min/Km

195 2014 Deymié, Leonardo 18 2:23:53 06:51 min/Km

198 2025 Deiana, Miguel 19 2:31:13 07:12 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

2 2046 Sacco, Juan Sebastián 1 1:13:26 03:29 min/Km

18 2226 Perea, Jorge 2 1:24:47 04:02 min/Km

19 2231 Mulet, Mauro 3 1:25:34 04:04 min/Km

22 2044 Fernandez, Juan Manuel 4 1:27:30 04:10 min/Km

25 2210 Arce, Javier 5 1:29:09 04:14 min/Km

29 2099 Goya Martinez Aranda, Carlos 6 1:31:14 04:20 min/Km

32 2169 Herrera, Cristian Sebastian 7 1:33:29 04:27 min/Km

42 2152 Diaz, Martin Gabril 8 1:36:52 04:36 min/Km

43 2192 Montivero, Juan 9 1:36:54 04:36 min/Km

44 2087 Gimenez, Miguel 10 1:37:02 04:37 min/Km

63 2184 Palomar, Diego 11 1:41:16 04:49 min/Km

64 2070 Riveros, Mauricio 12 1:41:18 04:49 min/Km

67 2191 Miquelarena, Gustavo 13 1:42:20 04:52 min/Km

69 2076 Peruchini, Diego 14 1:42:27 04:52 min/Km

73 2175 Gonzalez, Pablo 15 1:43:29 04:55 min/Km

80 2016 Grandi, Sebastian 16 1:45:20 05:00 min/Km

82 2206 Contreras, Esteban Jose 17 1:45:39 05:01 min/Km

117 2145 Grosso, Germán 18 1:53:01 05:22 min/Km

124 2221 Dominguez, Alfredo 19 1:55:12 05:29 min/Km

128 2170 Rodriguez, Victor 20 1:56:08 05:31 min/Km

131 2013 Zunino, Rodolfo 21 1:56:39 05:33 min/Km

145 2167 Sanchez, Nelson Daniel 22 1:58:37 05:38 min/Km

147 2222 Diaz, Pablo 23 1:59:05 05:40 min/Km

21 K - MASC de 30 a 34 años

21 K - MASC de 35 a 39 años



180 2071 Real, Pablo Gustavo 24 2:13:03 06:20 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

11 2194 Diaz, Cesar 1 1:21:30 03:52 min/Km

20 2075 Castro Sanfilippo, Héctor Andres 2 1:25:48 04:05 min/Km

27 2023 Rollan, Hector 3 1:30:54 04:19 min/Km

37 2200 Suarez, Mauricio 4 1:35:06 04:31 min/Km

38 2162 Zanesi, Maximiliano 5 1:35:30 04:32 min/Km

45 2149 Martino, Claudio Javier 6 1:37:52 04:39 min/Km

49 2214 Manrique, Federico 7 1:39:21 04:43 min/Km

54 2107 Ponce, Eduardo Antonio 8 1:40:30 04:47 min/Km

57 2196 Gonzalez, Manuel Antonio 9 1:40:44 04:47 min/Km

58 2069 Castellucci, Miguel Antonio 10 1:40:47 04:47 min/Km

61 2077 Goldberg, Ricardo 11 1:41:08 04:48 min/Km

66 2176 Gonzalez, Antonio 12 1:41:45 04:50 min/Km

72 2081 Durand, Juan Martin 13 1:43:18 04:55 min/Km

78 2173 Martin, Carlos 14 1:44:49 04:59 min/Km

88 2166 Arredondo, Andres 15 1:47:00 05:05 min/Km

90 2165 Guardia, Victor 16 1:47:29 05:07 min/Km

102 2095 Oyaneder, Andres 17 1:49:16 05:12 min/Km

113 2207 Escobar, Mauro 18 1:52:04 05:20 min/Km

116 2182 Andreae, Gustavo 19 1:52:50 05:22 min/Km

125 2155 Heredia, Jose 20 1:55:33 05:30 min/Km

140 2217 Badui, Nicolas Mauricio 21 1:57:55 05:36 min/Km

141 2213 Sala, Dionisio 22 1:57:58 05:37 min/Km

146 2010 Vargas, Enrique 23 1:58:39 05:39 min/Km

164 2203 Daroni, Julio 24 2:03:28 05:52 min/Km

187 2161 Amador, Cristian Alexis 25 2:18:40 06:36 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

8 2096 Melo, Fabian 1 1:19:57 03:48 min/Km

12 2211 Navarro, Mauricio 2 1:21:43 03:53 min/Km

34 2045 Tejada, Victor Fabio 3 1:34:05 04:28 min/Km

35 2080 Sousa, Daniel 4 1:34:36 04:30 min/Km

36 2197 Huerta, Raul Alejandro 5 1:34:40 04:30 min/Km

39 2193 Sillero, Gustavo 6 1:35:53 04:33 min/Km

56 2224 Robles, Carlos Mario 7 1:40:41 04:47 min/Km

70 2204 Herrera, Alejandro 8 1:42:32 04:52 min/Km

74 2015 Yacante Mercado, Carlos Patricio 9 1:43:35 04:55 min/Km

75 2091 Regis, Takahashi 10 1:43:58 04:57 min/Km

76 2227 Bolzonella, Jose Alejandro 11 1:44:01 04:57 min/Km

84 2225 Bruno, Martin Alejandro 12 1:46:02 05:02 min/Km

86 2205 Morello, Francisco 13 1:46:26 05:04 min/Km

95 2179 Figueroa, Adrian 14 1:48:10 05:09 min/Km

96 2097 Perez, Jose Luis 15 1:48:31 05:10 min/Km

98 2092 Lopez, Jorge Mario 16 1:49:00 05:11 min/Km

104 2104 Raguso, Gustavo 17 1:49:49 05:13 min/Km

21 K - MASC de 40 a 44 años

21 K - MASC de 45 a 49 años



119 2106 Labate, Leonardo 18 1:53:31 05:24 min/Km

122 2239 Cornejo, Sergio 19 1:54:27 05:27 min/Km

129 2102 Lauer, Walter Juan Edgardo 20 1:56:27 05:32 min/Km

182 2159 Ruiz, Ramiro 21 2:14:45 06:25 min/Km

197 2219 Gordillo, Marcelo 22 2:30:03 07:08 min/Km

199 2220 Hasson, Isaac Sergio 23 2:31:38 07:13 min/Km

202 2019 Castro, Hector Daniel 24 2:33:38 07:18 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

62 2172 Romero, Eduardo 1 1:41:13 04:49 min/Km

79 2084 Tasca, Marcos Henrique Tasca 2 1:45:01 05:00 min/Km

81 2094 Poblete, Sergio 3 1:45:31 05:01 min/Km

85 2098 Romero, Javier 4 1:46:07 05:03 min/Km

94 2160 Villegas, Hector 5 1:48:05 05:08 min/Km

100 2043 Marinero, Adrian 6 1:49:10 05:11 min/Km

111 2154 Iusef, Jorge 7 1:51:24 05:18 min/Km

118 2072 Sanchez, Juan Luis 8 1:53:29 05:24 min/Km

152 2148 Renna, Fabian Ubaldo 9 1:59:35 05:41 min/Km

153 2078 Cortez, Enrique 10 1:59:44 05:42 min/Km

162 2218 Fernandez, Edgar 11 2:02:42 05:50 min/Km

167 2105 Villegas, Adrian 12 2:06:15 06:00 min/Km

175 2157 Ortiz, Ricardo 13 2:08:38 06:07 min/Km

176 2086 Armellini, Gabriel Leonardo 14 2:08:42 06:07 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

28 2090 Etepa, Alberto 1 1:30:58 04:19 min/Km

169 2215 Ortego, Gustavo 2 2:06:47 06:02 min/Km

174 2235 Ureta, Marcelo 3 2:08:12 06:06 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

47 2190 Moron, Eduardo 1 1:39:02 04:42 min/Km

144 2186 Jofre, Daniel 2 1:58:36 05:38 min/Km

181 2048 Escobar, Raul 3 2:14:31 06:24 min/Km

206 2174 Laurentis, Jorge 4 2:38:11 07:31 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

208 2100 Vila, Mario 1 2:40:39 07:39 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

8 63 Linares, Betina 1 3:07:12 04:27 min/Km

13 56 Cassab, Paola 2 3:25:23 04:53 min/Km

21 K - MASC mas de 65 años

42K - FEM

21 K - MASC de 60 a 64 años

21 K - MASC de 50 a 54 años

21 K - MASC de 55 a 59 años



18 57 Conca, Alejandra 3 3:34:35 05:06 min/Km

24 22 Peñafort, Dolores 4 3:47:18 05:24 min/Km

27 25 Palomo, Carina 5 3:51:17 05:30 min/Km

32 28 Cobos Pereyra, Marisa Ines 6 3:57:13 05:38 min/Km

34 38 Garcia, Guadalupe 7 4:09:11 05:55 min/Km

35 36 Prieto Ejarque, Romina 8 4:09:42 05:56 min/Km

37 35 Parentini Ghio, Maria Carolina 9 4:13:00 06:01 min/Km

40 42 Pascual, Maria 10 4:15:19 06:04 min/Km

44 37 Aciar, Mabel 11 4:26:51 06:21 min/Km

51 24 Nuñez, Juliana 12 6:58:07 09:57 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

1 62 Oro, Oscar Sergio 1 2:44:47 03:55 min/Km

2 44 Chandia, David Benjamin 2 2:53:21 04:07 min/Km

3 47 Juarez, Bruno 3 2:54:24 04:09 min/Km

4 51 Leguizamon, Leandro 4 3:01:57 04:19 min/Km

5 50 Moreno, Dario 5 3:03:29 04:22 min/Km

6 27 Dávila, Gastón 6 3:04:42 04:23 min/Km

7 53 Leguizamon, Ivan 7 3:06:34 04:26 min/Km

9 4 Tapia, Ruben Antonio 8 3:08:39 04:29 min/Km

10 23 Zalazar, Carlos 9 3:15:43 04:39 min/Km

11 54 Reinoso, Patricio 10 3:18:47 04:43 min/Km

12 12 Castro, Juan Jose 11 3:20:52 04:46 min/Km

14 30 Zalazar, Orlando 12 3:28:06 04:57 min/Km

15 17 Bossio, Valentino Eduardo 13 3:32:55 05:04 min/Km

16 40 Nozal, Sergio 14 3:34:00 05:05 min/Km

17 59 Quiroga, Andres Antonio 15 3:34:06 05:05 min/Km

19 11 Castro, Martin 16 3:41:15 05:16 min/Km

20 60 Pose, Carlo 17 3:43:26 05:19 min/Km

21 48 Zalazar, Cristian 18 3:43:40 05:19 min/Km

22 58 Torres, Jorge 19 3:44:54 05:21 min/Km

23 34 Moreira Slepoy, Javier 20 3:47:02 05:24 min/Km

25 8 Salas, Javier 21 3:50:12 05:28 min/Km

26 29 Tempestini, Miguel Andrés 22 3:50:29 05:29 min/Km

28 6 Gentile, Ariel 23 3:52:54 05:32 min/Km

29 55 Caputto, Daniel 24 3:54:21 05:34 min/Km

30 31 Torres, Luis 25 3:55:14 05:36 min/Km

31 13 Gil, Oscar Felipe 26 3:55:26 05:36 min/Km

33 21 Olivera Mas, Ernesto Javier 27 4:00:02 05:42 min/Km

36 32 Torres, Leonardo Santiago 28 4:12:57 06:01 min/Km

38 45 Apara, Jaled 29 4:13:18 06:01 min/Km

39 41 Nuñez, Jose Manuel 30 4:13:56 06:02 min/Km

41 39 Carrizo, Luis 31 4:16:24 06:06 min/Km

42 46 Ontiveros, Jorge 32 4:20:37 06:12 min/Km

43 15 Daroni, Dario 33 4:26:18 06:20 min/Km

45 10 Ossan, Diego 34 4:32:50 06:29 min/Km

46 83 Farah, Gabriel 35 4:40:08 06:40 min/Km

47 49 Rabines Grippi, Darío 36 4:41:26 06:42 min/Km

48 9 Glaz, Pedro 37 4:42:08 06:43 min/Km

42K - MASC



49 7 Alvarez, Oscar Dante 38 5:01:47 07:11 min/Km

50 14 O'Malley, Cathal 39 5:01:47 07:11 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

32 28 Cobos Pereyra, Marisa Ines 1 3:57:13 05:38 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

8 63 Linares, Betina 1 3:07:12 04:27 min/Km

34 38 Garcia, Guadalupe 2 4:09:11 05:55 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

13 56 Cassab, Paola 1 3:25:23 04:53 min/Km

27 25 Palomo, Carina 2 3:51:17 05:30 min/Km

35 36 Prieto Ejarque, Romina 3 4:09:42 05:56 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

18 57 Conca, Alejandra 1 3:34:35 05:06 min/Km

24 22 Peñafort, Dolores 2 3:47:18 05:24 min/Km

37 35 Parentini Ghio, Maria Carolina 3 4:13:00 06:01 min/Km

40 42 Pascual, Maria 4 4:15:19 06:04 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

44 37 Aciar, Mabel 1 4:26:51 06:21 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

51 24 Nuñez, Juliana 1 6:58:07 09:57 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

45 10 Ossan, Diego 1 4:32:50 06:29 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

7 53 Leguizamon, Ivan 1 3:06:34 04:26 min/Km

12 12 Castro, Juan Jose 2 3:20:52 04:46 min/Km

17 59 Quiroga, Andres Antonio 3 3:34:06 05:05 min/Km

19 11 Castro, Martin 4 3:41:15 05:16 min/Km

42 K - MASC de 30 a 34 años

42 K - MASC de 25 a 29 años

42 K - FEM de 30 a 34 años

42 K - FEM de 35 a 39 años

42 K - FEM de 40 a 44 años

42 K - FEM de 45 a 49 años

42 K - FEM de 50 a 54 años

42 K - FEM más de 60 años

42 K - MASC de 18 a 24 años



POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

3 47 Juarez, Bruno 1 2:54:24 04:09 min/Km

4 51 Leguizamon, Leandro 2 3:01:57 04:19 min/Km

6 27 Dávila, Gastón 3 3:04:42 04:23 min/Km

22 58 Torres, Jorge 4 3:44:54 05:21 min/Km

28 6 Gentile, Ariel 5 3:52:54 05:32 min/Km

47 49 Rabines Grippi, Darío 6 4:41:26 06:42 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

1 62 Oro, Oscar Sergio 1 2:44:47 03:55 min/Km

2 44 Chandia, David Benjamin 2 2:53:21 04:07 min/Km

15 17 Bossio, Valentino Eduardo 3 3:32:55 05:04 min/Km

16 40 Nozal, Sergio 4 3:34:00 05:05 min/Km

33 21 Olivera Mas, Ernesto Javier 5 4:00:02 05:42 min/Km

36 32 Torres, Leonardo Santiago 6 4:12:57 06:01 min/Km

43 15 Daroni, Dario 7 4:26:18 06:20 min/Km

49 7 Alvarez, Oscar Dante 8 5:01:47 07:11 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

14 30 Zalazar, Orlando 1 3:28:06 04:57 min/Km

21 48 Zalazar, Cristian 2 3:43:40 05:19 min/Km

23 34 Moreira Slepoy, Javier 3 3:47:02 05:24 min/Km

25 8 Salas, Javier 4 3:50:12 05:28 min/Km

31 13 Gil, Oscar Felipe 5 3:55:26 05:36 min/Km

38 45 Apara, Jaled 6 4:13:18 06:01 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

5 50 Moreno, Dario 1 3:03:29 04:22 min/Km

9 4 Tapia, Ruben Antonio 2 3:08:39 04:29 min/Km

20 60 Pose, Carlo 3 3:43:26 05:19 min/Km

29 55 Caputto, Daniel 4 3:54:21 05:34 min/Km

46 83 Farah, Gabriel 5 4:40:08 06:40 min/Km

48 9 Glaz, Pedro 6 4:42:08 06:43 min/Km

50 14 O'Malley, Cathal 7 5:01:47 07:11 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

11 54 Reinoso, Patricio 1 3:18:47 04:43 min/Km

30 31 Torres, Luis 2 3:55:14 05:36 min/Km

41 39 Carrizo, Luis 3 4:16:24 06:06 min/Km

42 46 Ontiveros, Jorge 4 4:20:37 06:12 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

42 K - MASC de 35 a 39 años

42 K - MASC de 40 a 44 años

42 K - MASC de 45 a 49 años

42 K - MASC de 50 a 54 años

42 K - MASC de 55 a 59 años



10 23 Zalazar, Carlos 1 3:15:43 04:39 min/Km

26 29 Tempestini, Miguel Andrés 2 3:50:29 05:29 min/Km

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. TIEMPO RITMO

39 41 Nuñez, Jose Manuel 1 4:13:56 06:02 min/Km

42 K - MASC más de 65 años
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